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2025 Spring SW ISI Divisional Championship, Sanction #: IN25004

Psych Sheet

#1 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 2:56.86 10Robinson, Claire1

THT 3:04.91  9Crapo, Eleanore2

MTV 3:09.08 10Earnest, Lilly3

GEVV 3:22.05 10Vetter, Elise4

CA 3:22.16 10Spencer, Olivia5

RAC 3:22.93  9Irwin, Klaire6

GEVV 3:26.75 10Wiener, Elin7

MTV 3:31.40  8Kittinger, Kolby8

#2 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PACE 2:53.89 10Popp, Nathan1

WIN 2:57.19 10Whyte, Wesley2

RAC 2:57.49 10Ferro, Colton3

ISC 3:00.80 10Rogowski, Peter4

GEVV 3:02.20 10Kress, Oliver5

WIN 3:03.87  8Logsdon, Jett6

WVST 3:17.28 10Tennes, Otto7

JAWS 3:19.91 10Klein, Will8

CA 3:30.39 10Mason, Leland9

#3 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 2:28.48 12Sergesketter, Cruz1

PACE 2:30.63 12Lyvers, Hadley2

WIN 2:32.14 12Potts, Madeleine3

ISC 2:33.46 12Jones, Claire4

WIN 2:35.88 12Cabrera Mora, Adelle5

ISC 2:37.04 11Blackwell, Penelope6

MTV 2:38.31 11Kettinger, Adley7

WIN 2:38.44 11Cook, Jolie8

RAC 2:40.32 12Boivin, Sabrina9

GEVV 2:40.40 12Schmidt, Josie10

WIN 2:40.84 11Trusty, Aria11

JAWS 2:44.56 11Dismore, Rowan12

WIN 2:44.80 12Bakalovic, Elma13

GEVV 2:47.32 11Freitag, Eleanor14

GEVV 2:50.20 12Srakovcic, Sophia15

GEVV 2:50.81 12Fordyce, Anna16

WVST 2:52.54 12Rodgers, Alayna17

JAWS 2:52.96 12Barker, Daisy18

THT 2:54.31 11Tarver, Alyssa19

GEVV 2:54.97 12Persinger, Aubrie20

JAWS 2:55.53 11Zehr, Scarlett21

PACE 2:57.86 11Holmes, Hanna22

JAWS 2:59.24 12Leinenbach, Katharine23

THT 2:59.27 11Corey, Emma24

CA 3:04.97 11English, Savannah25

#4 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 2:33.93 11Feller, Grant1

GEVV 2:34.74 12Lickey, Wyatt2

WIN 2:35.56 12Blanton, Jack3

ISC 2:42.72 11Beverton, Charlie4

JAWS 2:44.61 12Rodich, Holden5

ISC 2:50.87 12Katona, Balint6

GEVV 2:53.80 12Sexton, Landon7

GEVV 2:59.74 10Garrett, Tate8

GEVV 3:02.69 11Cadden, Jaxon9

PACE 3:06.97 11Aubrey, Will10

#5 Girls 14 & Under 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 5:02.20 14Tibbs, Elsie1

RAC 5:16.26 13Aubuchon, Annika2

WIN 5:19.83 14Zirkelbach, Aubrey3

ISC 5:22.35 14Forney, Sakura4

CA 5:27.12 14Forte, Ida5

RAC 6:05.21 13Yazel, Dee6

GEVV 6:16.04L 13Orth, Emma7

#6 Boys 14 & Under 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 4:46.64 14Mikel, Malachi1

ISC 5:02.97 13Schroeder, Max2

ISC 5:10.01 13Tait, Will3

CA 5:18.15 13Spencer, Mason4

RAC 5:32.80 13Fox, John5

GEVV 6:22.91L 12Afifi, Mason6

#7 Girls 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 4:58.84 15O'Rourke, Tatym1

CA 5:27.86 17Johnson, Ella2

CA 5:36.30 15Fuhrman, Izzy3

#8 Boys 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 4:36.10 16Mikel, Isaac1

RAC 4:38.16 15Fox, Jacob2

GEVV 4:39.23 16Fee, Eli3

ISC 4:48.67 17McCarty, Tucker4

ISC 4:58.87 15Chamberlain, Owen5

#9 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MTV 2:39.33 10Earnest, Lilly1

WVST 2:40.19 10Morningstar Johnson, Ruby2

GEVV 2:48.96 10Wiener, Elin3

MTV 2:53.33  8Glisson, Kennedy4

GEVV 2:57.05 10Vetter, Elise5

RAC 2:57.68  9Irwin, Klaire6

THT 3:00.87  8Tarver, Millie7

GEVV 3:05.45 10Dickel, Annie8

WIN 3:08.13  9Gilbert, Emmeline9

MTV 3:09.82  8Kittinger, Kolby10

MTV 3:16.22  8Kettinger, Maci11

RAC 3:17.64 10Whiteman, Nora12

CA 3:18.75 10Crosier, IvaTrue13

#10 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ISC 2:37.12 10Rogowski, Peter1

PACE 2:44.55 10Popp, Nathan2

WIN 2:44.84  8Logsdon, Jett3

ISC 2:46.19 10Chamberlain, Alec4

GEVV 2:46.51  9Lickey, Isaac5

MTV 2:48.56  9Odaniel, Adler6

JAWS 2:49.43 10Klein, Will7

WIN 2:52.61 10Madras, Ryan8

RAC 2:58.33  9Fox, Jordan9

CA 3:00.64 10Mason, Leland10

WVST 3:00.93 10Tennes, Otto11

MTV 3:01.55 10Sisco, Zane12

JAWS 3:02.45 10Wagner, Liam13

RAC 3:06.20 10Andres, Mack14

#11 Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PACE 5:57.03 12Bingham, Lorelei1

RAC 6:01.12 12Berber, Blythe2

GEVV 6:08.87 11Bryant, Avery3

TCC 6:10.81 12Harney, Kate4

MTV 6:12.03 11Kettinger, Adley5

PACE 6:13.42 12Adams, Avery6

WIN 6:16.29 12Quade, Ruth7

ISC 6:18.01 11Blackwell, Penelope8

RAC 6:20.79 12Boivin, Sabrina9

WIN 6:38.30 11Logsdon, Ryan10

WVST 6:38.83 10Feddes, Maeven11

WVST 6:40.37 11Alexander, Korbin12

RAC 6:42.19 12Johnsen, Mia13

MTV 6:44.23 12Cooper, Brooklyn14

PACE 6:47.35 11Hylton, Emma15

PACE 6:48.57 12Keith, Caroline16

THT 6:51.07 12Malone, Hayzlee17

THT 6:51.64 11Tarver, Alyssa18

WVST 6:53.78 12Rodgers, Alayna19

GEVV 6:54.85 12Fulton, Declynn20

THT 6:59.67 11Corey, Emma21

PACE 7:01.05 11Barron, Addy B22

ISC 7:04.87 12Barnes, Tatum23

PACE 7:26.15 11Johnson, Chloe24

#12 Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 5:51.47 12Bex, Rowen1

RAC 5:53.00 12Roach, Wesley2

ISC 6:28.19 11Beverton, Charlie3

GEVV 6:36.55 11Lickey, Mason4

PACE 6:40.41 12Pruiett, Hayden5

CA 6:47.26 11Spencer, Parker6

GEVV 6:48.85 12Sexton, Landon7

ISC 6:52.39 11Cain, John8

PACE 6:58.33 11Ramirez, Ian9

CA 7:14.61 11Wiseman, Derrick10

#13 Girls 14 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PACE 5:43.88 13Cain, Bristol1

ISC 5:44.54 13Bishop, Mia2

WIN 5:45.07 13Pryor, Phoebe3

RAC 5:49.10 13Irwin, Kora4

WVST 5:53.50 13Burrows, Braelyn5

RAC 5:54.29 14Guilford, Lexi6

MTV 5:54.56 14Cooper, Madison7

WIN 5:54.69 14Zirkelbach, Aubrey8

CA 5:58.56 13English, Summer9

WIN 5:59.49 14Bakalovic, Emma10

CA 6:01.94 14Johnson, Addie11

ISC 6:05.38 14Antoine, Paisley12

CA 6:05.92 14Robinson, Vivian13

WIN 6:10.61 14Blanton, Haley14

GEVV 6:12.56 14Cummings, Makenna15

CA 6:19.17 13Dougherty, Hallie16

RAC 6:20.82 14Ferro, Bella17
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#13   ...   (Girls 14 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle)

RAC 6:25.18 14Biggs, Regan18

ISC 6:27.93 14Pietrykowski, Audrey19

RAC 6:28.32 13Yazel, Dee20

RAC 6:40.84 14Frazer, Reagan21

RAC 6:41.12 13Derlein, Ella22

PACE 6:44.90 14Theriault, Clara23

GEVV 6:45.70 13Lowe, Lucy24

#14 Boys 14 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RAC 5:27.53 14Bolling, Andrew1

ISC 5:27.82 13Xiao, Jake2

GEVV 5:30.71 13Clem, Jackson3

MTV 5:35.10 14O'Daniel, Camas4

PACE 5:39.23 14Frakes, Charlie5

RAC 5:39.98 14Stumler, Ben6

ISC 5:42.30 14Eakin, Ricky7

WVST 5:42.32 13Powell, Ben8

ISC 5:45.96 14Simon, Benjamin9

WVST 5:46.90 14Feddes, Kellan10

ISC 5:48.87 13Chamberlain, Ian11

THT 5:50.12 14Watson, Cooper12

JAWS 5:52.86 14Zehr, Grant13

RAC 5:54.40 14Kramer, Logan14

GEVV 5:54.48 13Engler, Bennett15

ISC 5:56.89 10Schroeder, Ben16

CA 5:57.47 14Stilwell, Bryce17

RAC 5:58.07 14Hartlage, Caleb18

GEVV 6:22.08 13Aurand, Jacob19

ISC 6:23.07 13Woodman, Kiran20

RAC 6:30.04 13Midkiff, Matthew21

THT 6:33.87 13Tarver, Tyler22

#15 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ISC 5:28.62 16Vagedes, Ellie1

WVST 5:29.55 17Houchin, Carly2

GEVV 5:36.14 15Woods, Ella3

GEVV 5:42.74 16Schulz, Melina4

PACE 5:46.56 15Jackson, Macyn5

THT 5:49.33 16Schulz, Hailey6

CA 5:50.35 15Fuhrman, Izzy7

PACE 5:51.91 16Siewert, Stella8

RAC 5:56.86 15Williams, Hanna9

THT 6:00.13 15Johnson, Piper10

JAWS 6:09.12 17Lucchi, Nina11

RAC 6:15.46 16Drummond, Riley12

RAC 6:18.64 17Lyles, Katie13

JAWS 5:21.35L 15Knies, Molly14

#16 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 5:04.21 18Zakel, Matteo1

ISC 5:09.26 15Katona, Kristof2

PACE 5:09.57 16Ramirez, Isaac3

ISC 5:14.59 16Simon, Noah4

THT 5:20.33 17Foster, Jack5

ISC 5:26.52 18Phillips, Matthew6

TCSC 5:30.86 15Butler, Owen7

JAWS 5:31.56 16Tubbs, Andrew8

MTV 5:37.33 16McCollum, Ryan9

ISC 5:39.10 18Witte, Evan10

GEVV 5:41.36 16Mays, Max11

#17 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 1:27.84 10Stilwell, Emma1

THT 1:29.09  9Crapo, Eleanore2

WVST 1:31.18  9Miller, Wakely3

THT 1:31.22  9Elliott, Lilly4

GEVV 1:37.84 10Niehaus, Brooklyn5

CA 1:43.74  9English, Cadence6

RAC 1:44.03 10Croner, Lana7

RAC 1:44.70  9Irwin, Klaire8

THT 1:45.18  8Tarver, Millie9

MTV 1:45.34  8Kittinger, Kolby10

RAC 1:49.82 10Whiteman, Nora11

#18 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 1:28.47 10Kress, Oliver1

GEVV 1:28.91 10Weaver, Ben2

WVST 1:30.76 10Henton, Gage3

ISC 1:31.20 10Rogowski, Peter4

WIN 1:31.59  8Logsdon, Jett5

PACE 1:36.58 10Popp, Nathan6

WVST 1:39.38 10Tennes, Otto7

ISC 1:46.90  9Jiang, Stephen8

CA 1:50.09 10Mason, Leland9

PACE 1:50.10 10Popp, Matthew10

#19 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 38.97  9Crapo, Eleanore1

WVST 39.25  9Miller, Wakely2

WIN 39.45 10Robinson, Claire3

CA 39.46 10Stilwell, Emma4

WVST 39.56 10Morningstar Johnson, Ruby5

THT 40.52  8Tarver, Millie6

GEVV 40.59 10Gener, Aria7

THT 40.80  9Elliott, Lilly8

RAC 40.98 10Croner, Lana9

GEVV 42.13 10Dickel, Annie10

GEVV 42.85 10Grunow, Hannah11

CA 43.06 10Spencer, Olivia12

CA 43.08 10Crosier, IvaTrue13

CA 43.12  9Kittinger, Evie14

THT 43.13 10Ridge, Caroline15

MTV 43.95  9Fox, Lillian16

THT 44.17 10Shanks, Jane17

TCSC 44.26 10Butler, Margot18

GEVV 44.34 10Hubiak, Zoe19

WIN 44.40  9Gilbert, Emmeline20

PACE 44.89 10Ellis, Charlotte21

GEVV 44.96 10Niehaus, Brooklyn22

GEVV 45.31 10Taylor, Amelia23

CA 45.56  9English, Cadence24

WIN 45.57 10Daywalt, Liv25

PACE 45.61  8Waiz, Eloise26

MTV 45.81  8Kittinger, Kolby27

WVST 46.00  9Zuber, Georgianna28

GEVV 46.12  8Stewart, Finley29

PACE 46.23  8Tipton, Ellie30

MAKO 46.25  9Chastain, Mollie31

CA 46.37  9Proctor, Elliott32

GEVV 46.48  7Duckworth, Reed33

CA 46.57 10Lowanse, Alaina34

WIN 46.69  9Zhou, Gabriella35

WIN 46.78  7Hammer, Addie36

MTV 46.99  7Glisson, Raegan37

#20 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 37.63 10Whyte, Wesley1

WVST 37.97 10Henton, Gage2

GEVV 38.53 10Weaver, Ben3

JAWS 39.54 10Wagner, Liam4

MTV 40.41  9Odaniel, Adler5

GEVV 40.46  9Lickey, Isaac6

WIN 41.05 10Minkner, Benjamin7

WIN 41.15 10Madras, Ryan8

RAC 41.26  9Fox, Jordan9

GEVV 41.62 10Kress, Oliver10

MAKO 41.65 10Braun, Colin11

JAWS 42.07 10Klein, Will12

ISC 42.59 10Chamberlain, Alec13

GEVV 42.64 10Hoesli, Jackson14

ISC 42.99  8Blackwell, Philip15

ISC 43.50  9Jiang, Stephen16

CA 43.54 10Mason, Leland17

ISC 44.11  9Rogers, Victor18

GEVV 44.21  9Clem, Max19

WVST 44.30 10Tennes, Otto20

RAC 44.56 10Maury, Alex21

GEVV 44.84 10Sensenbrenner, Sutton22

JAWS 45.05  8Barker, Cayson23

ISC 45.20  9Liu, Mikko24

WIN 45.28 10Hack, Greyson25

THT 45.58  9Smith, Oliver26

GEVV 45.73  8Link, Tristan27

WIN 46.49  9Tay, Matias28

PACE 46.99  9Popp, Joshua29

GEVV 47.38  8Grunow, Trey30

JAWS 47.54  8Thornburgh, Preston31

PACE 51.42 10Popp, Matthew32

#21 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 1:12.58 10Stilwell, Emma1

WVST 1:13.21 10Morningstar Johnson, Ruby2

MTV 1:14.51 10Earnest, Lilly3

THT 1:14.62  9Crapo, Eleanore4

MTV 1:15.53  8Glisson, Kennedy5

GEVV 1:16.08 10Wiener, Elin6

WVST 1:16.41  9Miller, Wakely7

GEVV 1:20.50 10Vetter, Elise8

GEVV 1:21.59 10Grunow, Hannah9

THT 1:22.08 10Shanks, Jane10

WIN 1:23.51  9Gilbert, Emmeline11

THT 1:23.71 10Ridge, Caroline12

THT 1:24.08  8Tarver, Millie13

MTV 1:24.32  8Kittinger, Kolby14

RAC 1:25.08  9Irwin, Klaire15

WVST 1:25.28  9Zuber, Georgianna16

CA 1:26.04  9Kittinger, Evie17

RAC 1:26.46 10Whiteman, Nora18
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#21   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

PACE 1:27.35  8Waiz, Eloise19

CA 1:27.59  9English, Cadence20

GEVV 1:27.71 10Dickel, Annie21

GEVV 1:27.92 10Gener, Aria22

GEVV 1:27.95 10Niehaus, Brooklyn23

TCSC 1:27.96 10Butler, Margot24

MTV 1:28.65  9Earnest, Vivianne25

GEVV 1:28.76 10Hubiak, Zoe26

#22 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ISC 1:10.85 10Rogowski, Peter1

WIN 1:11.35 10Whyte, Wesley2

WVST 1:12.25 10Henton, Gage3

PACE 1:12.74 10Popp, Nathan4

GEVV 1:14.57 10Weaver, Ben5

WIN 1:15.81  8Logsdon, Jett6

GEVV 1:17.25  9Clem, Max7

WIN 1:17.37 10Madras, Ryan8

GEVV 1:17.90  9Lickey, Isaac9

ISC 1:18.57 10Chamberlain, Alec10

JAWS 1:18.60 10Klein, Will11

GEVV 1:19.03 10Hoesli, Jackson12

MAKO 1:19.05 10Braun, Colin13

WIN 1:19.68 10Minkner, Benjamin14

JAWS 1:21.20 10Wagner, Liam15

GEVV 1:23.78  8Link, Tristan16

GEVV 1:24.09 10Sensenbrenner, Sutton17

CA 1:24.50 10Mason, Leland18

MTV 1:24.76 10Sisco, Zane19

JAWS 1:25.13  8Thornburgh, Preston20

RAC 1:25.16  9Fox, Jordan21

RAC 1:25.85  9Carroll, Axl22

ISC 1:26.48  9Liu, Mikko23

ISC 1:27.59  9Rogers, Victor24

JAWS 1:27.71  8Barker, Cayson25

WVST 1:27.73 10Tennes, Otto26

THT 1:27.76  9Smith, Oliver27

PACE 1:35.87 10Popp, Matthew28

#23 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 43.38 10Hubiak, Zoe1

GEVV 43.51 10Grunow, Hannah2

GEVV 44.21 10Vetter, Elise3

WIN 45.11 10Robinson, Claire4

MTV 45.53 10Earnest, Lilly5

CA 46.00 10Spencer, Olivia6

THT 46.26  9Elliott, Lilly7

THT 47.56 10Shanks, Jane8

MTV 48.13  8Glisson, Kennedy9

TCSC 48.93 10Butler, Margot10

GEVV 49.17 10Wiener, Elin11

CA 49.39  9English, Cadence12

THT 49.77 10Ridge, Caroline13

PACE 50.19  9Theriault, Sarah14

WIN 50.49  9Gilbert, Emmeline15

RAC 51.65 10Croner, Lana16

GEVV 51.77 10Aurand, Vivian17

MTV 51.83  8Kittinger, Kolby18

CA 52.00  9Johnson, Gracie19

MTV 52.14  8Kettinger, Maci20

PACE 52.53  9Sookal, Ari or Arianna21

GEVV 52.68  8Stewart, Finley22

PACE 52.91  8Tipton, Ellie23

RAC 53.06 10Schroeder, Kate24

GEVV 53.07  8Miller, Arden25

CA 54.17 10Crosier, IvaTrue26

#24 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MTV 43.34  9Odaniel, Adler1

WIN 44.44 10Carroll, Brooks2

ISC 45.92  9Jiang, Stephen3

WIN 46.98 10Madras, Ryan4

GEVV 47.56 10Hoesli, Jackson5

WIN 48.52 10Minkner, Benjamin6

GEVV 48.96  8Link, Tristan7

ISC 49.51  8Blackwell, Philip8

GEVV 49.54 10Sensenbrenner, Sutton9

CA 50.31 10Mason, Leland10

GEVV 50.54  9Clem, Max11

RAC 51.33 10Andres, Mack12

GEVV 51.39  8Grunow, Trey13

ISC 51.46  9Liu, Mikko14

MTV 51.95 10Sisco, Zane15

#25 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:16.66WVST1

Morningstar Johnson, Ruby 10Miller, Wakely 9

Zuber, Georgianna 9 Feddes, Maeven 10

A 2:18.37GEVV2

Wiener, Elin 10 Dickel, Annie 10

Grunow, Hannah 10 Vetter, Elise 10

A 2:23.72MTV3

Earnest, Lilly 10 Earnest, Vivianne 9

Kittinger, Kolby 8 Glisson, Kennedy 8

A 2:24.06THT4

Crapo, Eleanore 9 Shanks, Jane 10

Tarver, Millie 8 Elliott, Lilly 9

A 2:25.00CA5

English, Cadence 9 Stumler, Effie 10

Spencer, Olivia 10 Stilwell, Emma 10

A 2:26.34WIN6

Gilbert, Emmeline 9 Daywalt, Liv 10

Hammer, Addie 7 Robinson, Claire 10

B 2:29.60GEVV7

Hubiak, Zoe 10 Niehaus, Brooklyn 10

Aurand, Vivian 10 Gener, Aria 10

A 2:34.22RAC8

Whiteman, Nora 10 Irwin, Klaire 9

Schroeder, Kate 10 Croner, Lana 10

A 2:44.99PACE9

Waiz, Eloise 8 Tipton, Ellie 8

Ellis, Charlotte 10 Sookal, Ari or Arianna 9

B 2:45.00CA10

Kittinger, Evie 9 Johnson, Gracie 9

Proctor, Elliott 9 Crosier, IvaTrue 10

#26 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:20.30GEVV1

Hoesli, Jackson 10 Lickey, Isaac 9

Sensenbrenner, Sutton 10 Weaver, Ben 10

A 2:22.92ISC2

Chamberlain, Alec 10 Rogers, Victor 9

Liu, Mikko 9 Rogowski, Peter 10

A 2:24.08WIN3

Tay, Matias 9 Madras, Ryan 10

Minkner, Benjamin 10 Logsdon, Jett 8

B 2:28.81GEVV4

Kress, Oliver 10 Link, Tristan 8

Grunow, Trey 8 Clem, Max 9

A 2:28.85JAWS5

Klein, Will 10 Barker, Cayson 8

Thornburgh, Preston 8 Wagner, Liam 10

A 2:32.32RAC6

Fox, Jordan 9 Carroll, Axl 9

Maury, Alex 10 Andres, Mack 10

#28 Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RAC 17:46.78 15Fox, Jacob1

PACE 18:18.52 16Ramirez, Isaac2

THT 18:20.46 17Foster, Jack3

ISC 19:38.74 14Eakin, Ricky4

WVST 19:48.31 13Powell, Ben5

THT 22:34.16 13Tarver, Tyler6

#29 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RAC 1:08.45 12McCoy, Zora1

GEVV 1:10.21 12Schmidt, Josie2

WIN 1:11.73 12Potts, Madeleine3

CA 1:11.84 12Kittinger, Elli4

GEVV 1:12.94 11Bryant, Avery5

RAC 1:14.36 12Robinson, Dossey6

RAC 1:14.46 12Boivin, Sabrina7

WIN 1:17.02 12Quade, Ruth8

GEVV 1:17.52 11Zahn, Molly9

TCC 1:17.61 12Harney, Kate10

WIN 1:18.13 11Logsdon, Ryan11

PACE 1:19.02 11Holmes, Hanna12

WVST 1:19.54 12Rodgers, Alayna13

MTV 1:19.58 11Kettinger, Adley14

THT 1:20.39 11Tarver, Alyssa15

RAC 1:21.07 12Schoen, Raegan16

JAWS 1:23.25 11Dismore, Rowan17

TCC 1:23.51 12Roos, Ava18

PACE 1:23.76 11Hylton, Emma19

THT 1:25.44 11Corey, Emma20

WVST 1:28.60 11Alexander, Korbin21

#30 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 1:10.76 12Rosenbarger, Jake1

GEVV 1:11.24 12Lickey, Wyatt2

WIN 1:13.88 11Guo, Lucas3

ISC 1:14.01 11Beverton, Charlie4

GEVV 1:19.07 11Lickey, Mason5

GEVV 1:20.44 10Garrett, Tate6

MAKO 1:24.12 11McGown, Oscar7
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#30   ...   (Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)

PACE 1:26.41 11Aubrey, Will8

#31 Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ISC 1:05.03 14Forney, Sakura1

GEVV 1:05.12 14Hillhouse, Ella2

THT 1:06.29 14Rudisel, CiCi3

CA 1:06.38 14Forte, Ida4

RAC 1:07.53 13Aubuchon, Annika5

GEVV 1:07.64 13Freitag, Evelyn6

JAWS 1:09.57 13Kurucz, Liv7

GEVV 1:09.80 14Graber, Lily8

JAWS 1:09.90 14Zehr, Zoe9

WIN 1:10.38 13Pryor, Phoebe10

RAC 1:10.39 14Biggs, Regan11

RAC 1:13.90 13Humphrey, Evelyn12

RAC 1:14.55 14Guilford, Lexi13

RAC 1:15.42 13Derlein, Ella14

WIN 1:16.19 13Sisson, Jessica15

WIN 2:04.77 14Dillingham, Miah16

#32 Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 1:02.45 14Watson, Cooper1

ISC 1:02.45 13Xiao, Jake2

THT 1:04.18 14Walker, Chase3

GEVV 1:05.29 13Clem, Jackson4

ISC 1:06.00 14Van Sant, Dillon5

ISC 1:06.61 14Marchionne, Gabriele6

RAC 1:07.58 14Ehlers, Dominic7

ISC 1:09.15 13Kim, Aidan8

JAWS 1:09.90 13Thornburgh, Landon9

ISC 1:11.05 13Woodman, Kiran10

WIN 1:11.13 13Kline, Asher11

#33 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MTV 1:01.72 15Wells, Ella1

ISC 1:02.38 16Wang, Leona2

WIN 1:02.50 15Boger, Josie3

JAWS 1:04.71 16Mehringer, Adi4

WVST 1:08.84 16Travis, Kennedy5

JAWS 1:09.20 15Knies, Molly6

THT 1:09.61 16Schulz, Hailey7

GEVV 1:11.50 15Lowe, Adrienne8

MTV 1:14.18 15Benthall, Isabella9

PACE NT 16Siewert, Stella10

#34 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 55.35 17Williams, James1

THT 55.53 15Smith, Wyatt2

WIN 55.93 16Kline, Garrett3

ISC 56.22 16Simon, Noah4

RAC 57.37 15Fox, Jacob5

LCA 57.70 18Puckett, Carson6

ISC 58.35 16Cheng, Ethan7

TCSC 59.02 15Butler, Reid8

ISC 59.64 16Schmalensee, Jackson9

ISC 1:01.43 18Witte, Evan10

CA 1:03.36 17Millay, Andrew11

ISC 1:05.20 18Phillips, Matthew12

#35 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 31.67 12Sergesketter, Cruz1

RAC 32.33 12Carroll, Reese2

ISC 32.48 12Jones, Claire3

RAC 32.73 12Johnsen, Mia4

PACE 32.74 12Lyvers, Hadley5

PACE 32.85 12Bingham, Lorelei6

MTV 33.52 11Kettinger, Adley7

GEVV 33.64 11Zahn, Molly8

PACE 33.70 11Voelker, Kasey9

RAC 34.03 12Berber, Blythe10

RAC 34.07 12McCoy, Zora11

GEVV 34.26 12Voegel, Lucy12

GEVV 34.35 12Schmidt, Josie13

WIN 34.59 11Cook, Jolie14

WIN 34.60 11Trusty, Aria15

WIN 35.18 11Wilderman, Emma16

CA 35.46 12Kittinger, Elli17

WVST 35.48 12Rodgers, Alayna18

GEVV 35.82 11Freitag, Eleanor19

WIN 35.94 12Bakalovic, Elma20

ISC 35.95 11Liu, Mili21

PACE 36.48 11Johnson, Chloe22

WIN 36.53 11Martinez, Karla23

JAWS 36.59 12Patterson, Kelsie24

GEVV 36.78 12Srakovcic, Sophia25

GEVV 36.83 12Fordyce, Anna26

GEVV 36.85 12Fulton, Declynn27

WVST 36.94 11Zuber, Amity28

THT 37.19 11Corey, Emma29

RAC 37.22 12Sene, Rama30

JAWS 37.25 12Barker, Daisy31

JAWS 37.73 11Zehr, Scarlett32

LCA 37.76 11Johnson, AdaRuth33

THT 38.15 12Malone, Hayzlee34

WIN 38.58 11Giannini, Hattie Lynn35

GEVV 38.87 11Earles, Amelia36

JAWS 39.01 11Guth, Olivia37

PACE 39.21 11Barron, Addy B38

CA 39.29 11English, Savannah39

GEVV 39.61 11Benton, Mallie40

GEVV 39.67 11Sensenbrenner, Sloane41

#36 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 32.39 12Newman, Hogan1

RAC 33.13 12Roach, Wesley2

GEVV 33.38 12Lickey, Wyatt3

WIN 33.46 11Guo, Lucas4

WIN 33.52 12Blanton, Jack5

GEVV 33.62 11Lickey, Mason6

RAC 34.28 10Ferro, Colton7

ISC 34.42 12Katona, Balint8

GEVV 34.45 12McKim, Max9

WIN 35.22 11Feller, Grant10

CA 35.76 12Forte, Wyeth11

THT 35.92 12Bex, Rowen12

JAWS 36.01 12Rodich, Holden13

THT 36.08 11Christensen, Levi14

ISC 36.18 12Hanners, Kegan15

PACE 36.89 12Ryan, Levi16

PACE 37.15 11Ramirez, Ian17

CA 37.22 11Spencer, Parker18

WVST 37.23 12Feddes, Grady19

PACE 37.39 12Pruiett, Hayden20

MAKO 37.56 11McGown, Oscar21

GEVV 37.73 10Garrett, Tate22

CA 37.73 11Wiseman, Derrick23

THT 37.85 11Boling, Liam24

MTV 38.20 11Fox, Luke25

ISC 39.21 11Hansen, Charlie26

ISC 39.50 11Nikolic, Andrej27

THT 39.98 11Walker, Hollis28

ISC 40.00 11Cain, John29

WIN 39.98L 12Burns, Peyton30

#37 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 2:21.95 14Graber, Lily1

WIN 2:22.56 14Bakalovic, Emma2

GEVV 2:23.09 13Orth, Emma3

WIN 2:27.07 12Potts, Madeleine4

WVST 2:29.14 13Burrows, Braelyn5

RAC 2:33.80 14Biggs, Regan6

ISC 2:35.19 14Antoine, Paisley7

MTV 2:35.97 14Cooper, Madison8

RAC 2:37.22 13Stumler, Stella9

WVST 2:40.02 14Snider, Korynn10

RAC 2:40.50 13Humphrey, Evelyn11

MTV 2:41.39 14Poling, Victoria12

RAC 2:42.81 14Frazer, Reagan13

PACE 2:43.20 13Steele-McQuillen, Cece14

CA 2:43.47 14Robinson, Vivian15

PACE 2:44.37 14Theriault, Clara16

GEVV 2:44.69 14Meyer, Berklee17

RAC 2:44.73 13Yazel, Dee18

ISC 2:45.50 13Rawe, Olivia19

JAWS 2:46.53 14Bravo, Sophia20

TCC 2:49.38 13Sitzman, Brittyn21

#38 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RAC 2:14.76 14Bolling, Andrew1

ISC 2:19.29 14Simon, Benjamin2

GEVV 2:19.45 12Afifi, Mason3

RAC 2:19.62 13Fox, John4

JAWS 2:20.06 14Mehringer, Levi5

WVST 2:21.68 13Palmer, Ethan6

GEVV 2:23.93 13Clem, Jackson7

WIN 2:26.55 14Ledbetter, Luke8

ISC 2:28.75 13Nehrt, Luke9

WVST 2:29.15 14Feddes, Kellan10

CA 2:29.19 14Kittinger, Nathan11

ISC 2:31.77 13Chamberlain, Ian12

RAC 2:32.36 14Kramer, Logan13

ISC 2:32.83 10Schroeder, Ben14

ISC 2:33.82 13Woodman, Kiran15

CA 2:34.73 13Spencer, Mason16

MAKO 2:34.74 14Queen, Zachary17

ISC 2:35.35 14Eakin, Ricky18
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2025 Spring SW ISI Divisional Championship, Sanction #: IN25004

Psych Sheet

#39 Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ISC 2:16.00 16Marchionne, Ambra1

GEVV 2:16.08 15Woods, Ella2

RAC 2:17.18 15Williams, Hanna3

MTV 2:17.45 15McDaniel, Peyton4

THT 2:17.52 15O'Rourke, Tatym5

WVST 2:19.90 17Houchin, Carly6

WIN 2:23.90 15Wilderman, Bailey7

CA 2:25.62 17Stilwell, Madison8

GEVV 2:25.64 16Lafikes, Addie9

WVST 2:27.21 15Pantall, Yaretzi Racquel10

CA 2:35.13 15Fuhrman, Izzy11

JAWS 2:35.50 15Knies, Molly12

#40 Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 2:04.12 17Williams, James1

WIN 2:05.46 16Kline, Garrett2

CA 2:06.39 17Millay, Andrew3

ISC 2:06.62 16Simon, Noah4

ISC 2:10.31 17McCarty, Tucker5

CA 2:12.87 16Mikel, Isaac6

GEVV 2:14.40 16Mays, Max7

JAWS 2:18.00 16Tubbs, Andrew8

JAWS 2:21.12 15Conrad, Pascal9

WVST 2:22.36 15Stevenson, Carter10

ISC 2:22.36 15Chamberlain, Owen11

MAKO 2:23.49 16James, Logan12

#41 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PACE 28.13 12Lyvers, Hadley1

PACE 28.25 12Bingham, Lorelei2

RAC 28.53 12Johnsen, Mia3

RAC 28.56 12Carroll, Reese4

PACE 28.61 11Voelker, Kasey5

WIN 28.72 12Cabrera Mora, Adelle6

RAC 28.86 12McCoy, Zora7

GEVV 28.98 11Bryant, Avery8

CA 29.12 12Kittinger, Elli9

ISC 29.13 11Blackwell, Penelope10

WIN 29.21 11Trusty, Aria11

TCC 29.24 12Roos, Ava12

ISC 29.33 12Jones, Claire13

GEVV 29.65 12Schmidt, Josie14

MTV 29.69 12Cooper, Brooklyn15

PACE 29.73 12Adams, Avery16

GEVV 29.78 11Freitag, Eleanor17

JAWS 30.17 12Guth, Sophia18

WVST 30.23 11Zuber, Amity19

WIN 30.27 12Quade, Ruth20

GEVV 30.48 12Voegel, Lucy21

RAC 30.67 12Schoen, Raegan22

WIN 31.02 12Bakalovic, Elma23

WIN 31.09 11Logsdon, Ryan24

GEVV 31.15 11Zahn, Molly25

WIN 31.33 12Wilkey, Aubree26

JAWS 31.50 11Zehr, Scarlett27

JAWS 31.55 12Patterson, Kelsie28

PACE 31.63 11Holmes, Hanna29

PACE 31.84 11Johnson, Chloe30

ISC 31.84 12Barnes, Tatum31

RAC 32.23 12Sene, Rama32

JAWS 32.27 12Leinenbach, Katharine33

PACE 32.56 12Keith, Caroline34

WIN 32.56 12Vasovski, Sofi35

THT 32.61 12Malone, Hayzlee36

JAWS 32.66 12Barker, Daisy37

GEVV 32.69 12Srakovcic, Sophia38

GEVV 32.69 12Fordyce, Anna39

LCA 32.73 11Johnson, AdaRuth40

WIN 32.75 11Giannini, Hattie Lynn41

CA 32.77 11English, Savannah42

GEVV 33.19 12Fulton, Declynn43

CA 33.31 12Hall, Cara44

WIN 33.33 11Martinez, Karla45

JAWS 33.45 11Guth, Olivia46

GEVV 33.46 11Sensenbrenner, Sloane47

RAC 33.61 12Corley, Zoe48

RAC 34.14 11McHargue, Madilyn49

RAC 34.38 11Smith, Stella50

PACE 34.40 11Barron, Addy B51

ISC 34.48 11Liu, Mili52

JAWS 34.75 11Goggins, Bryn53

#42 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 28.02 12Newman, Hogan1

THT 28.40 12Bex, Rowen2

RAC 28.51 12Roach, Wesley3

WIN 28.56 12Blanton, Jack4

GEVV 28.93 12Lickey, Wyatt5

GEVV 28.94 11Wynn, John6

GEVV 29.04 11Lickey, Mason7

WIN 29.23 11Guo, Lucas8

GEVV 29.33 12McKim, Max9

THT 29.36 11Christensen, Levi10

JAWS 30.16 12Knight, Gavin11

CA 30.27 12Forte, Wyeth12

RAC 30.97 10Ferro, Colton13

PACE 31.27 12Ryan, Levi14

ISC 31.36 12Katona, Balint15

WIN 31.37 12Patel, Ari16

WVST 31.38 12Feddes, Grady17

MTV 31.39 11Fox, Luke18

PACE 31.78 12Pruiett, Hayden19

PACE 31.90 11Ramirez, Ian20

WIN 32.07 12Burns, Peyton21

CA 32.08 11Wiseman, Derrick22

ISC 32.08 11Cain, John23

ISC 32.23 12Hanners, Kegan24

GEVV 32.32 11Cadden, Jaxon25

THT 32.38 11Boling, Liam26

THT 32.76 11Walker, Hollis27

MAKO 32.88 11McGown, Oscar28

GEVV 33.90 11Wilson, Eli29

JAWS 34.04 11Gore, Drake30

ISC 34.13 11Nikolic, Andrej31

CA 34.57 11Mason, Liam32

RAC 34.62 11Wheatley, Akira33

ISC 34.65 11Hansen, Charlie34

RAC 34.66 11Neff, Camp35

#43 Girls 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PACE 26.35 13Cain, Bristol1

GEVV 26.44 14Hillhouse, Ella2

CA 26.47 13English, Summer3

WIN 26.64 14Tibbs, Elsie4

THT 26.66 14Rudisel, CiCi5

ISC 26.72 13Bishop, Mia6

JAWS 26.77 13Kurucz, Liv7

GEVV 26.81 14Graber, Lily8

CA 26.84 14Forte, Ida9

RAC 26.91 14Guilford, Lexi10

GEVV 26.98 13Freitag, Evelyn11

WIN 27.32 13McGiff, Ryleigh12

CA 27.50 14Johnson, Addie13

WIN 27.55 12Potts, Madeleine14

RAC 27.65 13Irwin, Kora15

RAC 27.77 14Biggs, Regan16

WVST 27.88 14Snider, Korynn17

WIN 28.02 13Pryor, Phoebe18

MTV 28.10 14Cooper, Madison19

ISC 28.23 14Forney, Sakura20

CA 28.41 14Robinson, Vivian21

JAWS 28.45 14Zehr, Zoe22

RAC 28.55 13Humphrey, Evelyn23

CA 28.55 13Dougherty, Hallie24

TCC 28.58 13Sitzman, Brittyn25

JAWS 28.62 14Bombelli, Maria26

MTV 28.65 14Poling, Victoria27

WIN 28.73 14Bakalovic, Emma28

GEVV 29.14 14Meyer, Berklee29

WIN 29.33 13Sisson, Jessica30

JAWS 29.40 14Tubbs, Chloe31

RAC 29.75 14Frazer, Reagan32

LCA 30.28 13Fish, Alaina33

RAC 30.31 13Yazel, Dee34

RAC 30.51 13Stumler, Stella35

RAC 30.56 14Ferro, Bella36

PACE 30.58 13Steele-McQuillen, Cece37

CA 31.12 13Yocum, Addison38

JAWS 31.27 14Bravo, Sophia39

RAC 31.29 13Derlein, Ella40

PACE 31.32 14Theriault, Clara41

GEVV 31.40 13Lowe, Lucy42

ISC 31.43 13Cain, Julia43

THT 31.67 13Winters, Heidi44

THT 31.67 14Millikan-Garzon, Jaia45

ISC 31.67 13Goya, Riley46

RAC 32.01 13Bledsoe, Rowan47

ISC 32.01 14Renn, Sophia48

LCA 32.19 13Neeley, Skylar49

JAWS 32.26 14Steffen, Mady50

ISC 32.32 13Rawe, Olivia51

CA 32.62 13Root, Roxie52

GEVV 32.89 13Hill, Elaina53

CA 33.16 13Guetig, Ella54

WVST 33.27 13Shonk, Aliza55

WIN 35.12 14Dillingham, Miah56
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#44 Boys 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 24.13 14Mikel, Malachi1

THT 24.26 14Watson, Cooper2

ISC 24.83 14Marchionne, Gabriele3

THT 25.17 14Walker, Chase4

ISC 25.39 13Tait, Will5

MTV 25.43 14O'Daniel, Camas6

RAC 25.76 14Stumler, Ben7

RAC 25.76 14Ehlers, Dominic8

CA 25.80 14Kittinger, Nathan9

ISC 25.81 13Xiao, Jake10

ISC 25.90 13Schroeder, Max11

WIN 26.04 13Guo, Isaac12

CA 26.11 14Stilwell, Bryce13

WVST 26.14 14Padilla, Bennett14

RAC 26.64 14Kramer, Logan15

WVST 26.72 13Palmer, Ethan16

GEVV 26.76 13Engler, Bennett17

JAWS 26.79 14Zehr, Grant18

WIN 26.90 14Ledbetter, Luke19

WIN 27.02 13Kline, Asher20

JAWS 27.04 14Mehringer, Levi21

WVST 27.09 14Feddes, Kellan22

JAWS 27.25 13Thornburgh, Landon23

ISC 27.27 14Yetgin, Eren24

LCA 27.35 14Gabhart, Lincoln25

PACE 27.42 14Frakes, Charlie26

ISC 27.57 13Nehrt, Luke27

ISC 27.60 13Chamberlain, Ian28

MAKO 27.63 14Beliles, Tristan29

JAWS 27.79 13Lindauer, Tyler or Ty30

ISC 27.89 14Simon, Benjamin31

TCSC 28.11 14Kraus, Kristopher32

ISC 28.20 13Woodman, Kiran33

WVST 28.44 14Pepmeier, Daniel34

PACE 28.89 13McCallister, Lucas35

ISC 29.21 13Madeira, Cody36

GEVV 29.40 13Connors, Reece37

MTV 29.58 13Brown, Kruze38

WIN 29.70 13Wang, Elwin39

MAKO 29.72 14Queen, Zachary40

CA 30.22 13Mason, Layne41

THT 30.52 13Tarver, Tyler42

THT 30.98 13McCreery, Mason43

RAC 31.09 13Midkiff, Matthew44

#45 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 25.33 17Hollis, Aubrey1

ISC 25.37 16Vagedes, Ellie2

WVST 25.60 15Pantall, Yaretzi Racquel3

ISC 25.68 16Marchionne, Ambra4

THT 26.17 16Schulz, Hailey5

WIN 26.40 15Boger, Josie6

JAWS 26.49 16Mehringer, Adi7

JAWS 26.52 16Franzel, Emerson8

THT 26.53 15O'Rourke, Tatym9

MTV 26.54 17Wagner, Malley10

MTV 26.71 15Wells, Ella11

ISC 26.76 17Gill, Maya12

ISC 26.80 16Wang, Leona13

WVST 26.89 16Travis, Kennedy14

LCA 26.97 15Lipp, Sabrina15

CA 27.00 17Zurschmiede, Maisey16

ISC 27.19 17Lewis, Ellie17

LCA 27.30 16Manke, Mia18

ISC 27.30 15Biltz, Eliza19

CA 27.33 17Johnson, Ella20

JAWS 27.34 16Mehringer, Wren21

CA 27.36 17Stilwell, Madison22

GEVV 27.51 16Lafikes, Addie23

LCA 27.58 17Lipp, Ava24

WIN 27.96 15Wilderman, Bailey25

THT 27.97 15Winters, Sadie26

GEVV 28.03 15Woods, Ella27

GEVV 28.30 15Lowe, Adrienne28

PACE 28.31 15Jackson, Macyn29

CA 28.39 15Roy, Abby30

GEVV 28.56 16Schulz, Melina31

RAC 28.64 16Johnsen, Lexi32

THT 28.76 15Newman, Hadyn33

ISC 28.81 15Allen, Cali34

JAWS 28.83 17Lucchi, Nina35

MTV 29.16 15Benthall, Isabella36

RAC 29.60 16Drummond, Riley37

THT 29.65 15Johnson, Piper38

PACE 30.16 16Siewert, Stella39

#46 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 22.61 15Smith, Wyatt1

THT 22.77 17Foster, Jack2

MTV 22.84 16Jankowski, Ozzy3

JAWS 23.36 15Conrad, Pascal4

PACE 23.62 16Ramirez, Isaac5

ISC 23.94 15Xiao, Easton6

GEVV 24.32 16Besing, Jonathan7

LCA 24.41 18Duke, Jayden8

GEVV 24.42 16Fee, Eli9

WVST 24.97 15Stevenson, Carter10

GEVV 25.01 18Kerr, Abram11

ISC 25.02 15Katona, Kristof12

MAKO 25.38 16James, Logan13

LCA 25.42 18Puckett, Carson14

ISC 25.68 15Chamberlain, Owen15

LCA 25.69 15Johnson, Franklin16

TCSC 25.70 15Butler, Owen17

GEVV 25.74 16Besing, Steven18

ISC 25.77 16Schmalensee, Jackson19

JAWS 25.78 16Tubbs, Andrew20

ISC 25.81 16Cheng, Ethan21

LCA 25.98 17Haltom, Dustin22

TCSC 26.35 16Noble, Jake23

CA 26.42 15Nutt, Kaden24

WVST 26.62 15Nosek, Jude25

#47 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 36.44 12Cabrera Mora, Adelle1

RAC 37.54 12Robinson, Dossey2

WIN 37.80 12Sergesketter, Cruz3

RAC 38.08 12Johnsen, Mia4

TCC 38.68 12Harney, Kate5

JAWS 39.30 12Guth, Sophia6

GEVV 39.62 11Bryant, Avery7

WIN 39.68 12Bakalovic, Elma8

JAWS 39.71 11Zehr, Scarlett9

MTV 40.05 12Cooper, Brooklyn10

ISC 40.33 12Barnes, Tatum11

GEVV 40.62 12Srakovcic, Sophia12

TCC 41.32 12Roos, Ava13

PACE 41.38 11Voelker, Kasey14

RAC 41.84 12Schoen, Raegan15

WIN 41.97 11Wilderman, Emma16

WVST 42.68 11Zuber, Amity17

WIN 42.93 12Wilkey, Aubree18

CA 43.42 11English, Savannah19

GEVV 43.45 11Earles, Amelia20

JAWS 43.82 11Guth, Olivia21

THT 43.94 11Tarver, Alyssa22

WIN 44.67 11Giannini, Hattie Lynn23

#48 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RAC 36.23 12Roach, Wesley1

THT 39.98 11Christensen, Levi2

JAWS 40.13 12Rodich, Holden3

ISC 41.26 11Beverton, Charlie4

THT 41.39 12Smith, Mekhai5

PACE 41.46 11Ramirez, Ian6

GEVV 41.55 12Mueth, Wyatt7

GEVV 41.68 12Sexton, Landon8

WIN 41.83 12Koranchie, Josiah9

CA 41.87 12Graf, Harrison10

GEVV 41.90 11Wynn, John11

WIN 42.31 12Burns, Peyton12

GEVV 42.44 11Hargus, Noah13

PACE 42.62 12Ryan, Levi14

ISC 42.62 11Nikolic, Andrej15

THT 43.22 11Boling, Liam16

CA 44.31 11Spencer, Parker17

CA 45.13 11Wiseman, Derrick18

ISC 45.21 11Han, Jinha19

RAC 45.38 11Neff, Camp20

THT 45.57 11Walker, Hollis21

CA 45.66 11Mason, Liam22

#49 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RAC 2:43.45 13Irwin, Kora1

WVST 2:43.88 14Wright, Jessa2

RAC 2:47.04 13Aubuchon, Annika3

ISC 2:47.09 12Jones, Claire4

WIN 2:48.91 14Tibbs, Elsie5

JAWS 2:49.51 14Tubbs, Chloe6

ISC 2:51.10 14Pietrykowski, Audrey7

WIN 2:55.53 13Sisson, Jessica8

CA 2:55.62 14Johnson, Addie9

RAC 2:56.52 12Berber, Blythe10

JAWS 2:58.26 14Bombelli, Maria11

GEVV 2:59.88 14Meyer, Berklee12

PACE 3:02.66 13Steele-McQuillen, Cece13

RAC 3:09.32 13Stumler, Stella14

GEVV 3:12.51 13Lowe, Lucy15
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#49   ...   (Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke)

CA 3:13.96 13Yocum, Addison16

#50 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 2:32.74 14Mikel, Malachi1

RAC 2:37.18 14Bolling, Andrew2

WVST 2:37.55 14Padilla, Bennett3

ISC 2:38.62 13Schroeder, Max4

RAC 2:39.80 14Ehlers, Dominic5

ISC 2:43.06 13Kim, Aidan6

CA 2:45.14 14Kittinger, Nathan7

GEVV 2:45.83 13Connors, Reece8

WVST 2:46.40 13Powell, Ben9

CA 2:48.12 13Spencer, Mason10

JAWS 2:48.17 14Zehr, Grant11

WVST 2:50.86 14Pepmeier, Daniel12

WIN 2:57.18 13Guo, Isaac13

PACE 2:57.95 13McCallister, Lucas14

WIN 2:59.66 13Wang, Elwin15

ISC 3:01.46L 14Van Sant, Dillon16

#51 Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MTV 2:33.69 17Wagner, Malley1

GEVV 2:35.15 15Lowe, Adrienne2

GEVV 2:36.75 16Lafikes, Addie3

ISC 2:37.33 17Lewis, Ellie4

JAWS 2:44.78 16Mehringer, Adi5

ISC 2:45.54 15Allen, Cali6

CA 2:47.47 17Johnson, Ella7

THT 2:48.80 16Schulz, Hailey8

THT 2:50.04 15Newman, Hadyn9

CA 2:52.84 15Roy, Abby10

ISC 2:53.39 15Biltz, Eliza11

WIN 3:15.58L 15Mattingly, Emery12

#52 Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ISC 2:19.34 18Phillips, Matthew1

CA 2:22.19 17Williams, James2

CA 2:24.55 16Mikel, Isaac3

CA 2:25.41 17Millay, Andrew4

ISC 2:25.65 16Cheng, Ethan5

THT 2:29.78 17Foster, Jack6

GEVV 2:30.95 18Kerr, Abram7

ISC 2:31.79 17McCarty, Tucker8

TCSC 2:32.72 15Butler, Reid9

GEVV 2:41.91 16Mays, Max10

#53 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 2:14.64 12Sergesketter, Cruz1

RAC 2:14.70 12Carroll, Reese2

PACE 2:15.59 12Bingham, Lorelei3

RAC 2:15.64 12Robinson, Dossey4

PACE 2:15.87 12Lyvers, Hadley5

WIN 2:16.47 12Cabrera Mora, Adelle6

TCC 2:19.27 12Harney, Kate7

RAC 2:20.27 12Boivin, Sabrina8

WIN 2:21.66 12Quade, Ruth9

ISC 2:22.61 11Blackwell, Penelope10

WIN 2:22.91 11Cook, Jolie11

PACE 2:24.56 12Adams, Avery12

GEVV 2:25.79 11Freitag, Eleanor13

GEVV 2:26.74 12Fordyce, Anna14

MTV 2:28.35 12Cooper, Brooklyn15

WIN 2:28.42 11Wilderman, Emma16

JAWS 2:29.08 12Barker, Daisy17

WVST 2:29.71 11Alexander, Korbin18

JAWS 2:30.39 11Dismore, Rowan19

GEVV 2:31.15 12Voegel, Lucy20

GEVV 2:31.25 12Persinger, Aubrie21

JAWS 2:33.64 12Guth, Sophia22

JAWS 2:34.64 12Patterson, Kelsie23

JAWS 2:35.91 12Leinenbach, Katharine24

PACE 2:36.03 11Hylton, Emma25

WIN 2:37.21 12Wilkey, Aubree26

THT 2:38.76 12Malone, Hayzlee27

PACE 2:39.24 12Keith, Caroline28

WIN 2:40.25 12Vasovski, Sofi29

PACE 2:40.82 11Holmes, Hanna30

JAWS 2:42.61 11Nicholson, Libby31

PACE 2:44.49 11Barron, Addy B32

PACE 2:44.99 11Johnson, Chloe33

#54 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 2:14.65 12Bex, Rowen1

ISC 2:19.50 11Beverton, Charlie2

THT 2:21.85 12Newman, Hogan3

GEVV 2:25.66 11Wynn, John4

JAWS 2:25.73 12Knight, Gavin5

GEVV 2:27.44 12McKim, Max6

CA 2:27.85 12Forte, Wyeth7

GEVV 2:31.12 10Garrett, Tate8

ISC 2:31.74 12Katona, Balint9

RAC 2:32.05 10Ferro, Colton10

PACE 2:32.78 12Pruiett, Hayden11

GEVV 2:35.13 11Cadden, Jaxon12

ISC 2:35.86 11Cain, John13

MTV 2:36.88 11Fox, Luke14

CA 2:43.53 11Wiseman, Derrick15

GEVV 2:56.61L 12Sexton, Landon16

#55 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 2:04.21 14Rudisel, CiCi1

GEVV 2:06.81 14Hillhouse, Ella2

GEVV 2:07.00 13Orth, Emma3

GEVV 2:07.02 13Freitag, Evelyn4

JAWS 2:07.19 13Kurucz, Liv5

ISC 2:09.95 13Bishop, Mia6

ISC 2:10.14 14Forney, Sakura7

WVST 2:10.58 13Burrows, Braelyn8

RAC 2:11.34 13Irwin, Kora9

PACE 2:11.41 13Cain, Bristol10

WIN 2:11.81 13McGiff, Ryleigh11

MTV 2:13.34 14Cooper, Madison12

WVST 2:13.57 14Wright, Jessa13

JAWS 2:13.86 14Zehr, Zoe14

RAC 2:14.65 13Aubuchon, Annika15

CA 2:14.72 13English, Summer16

WIN 2:15.71 14Bakalovic, Emma17

JAWS 2:15.78 14Bombelli, Maria18

CA 2:17.79 14Robinson, Vivian19

ISC 2:17.85 14Antoine, Paisley20

JAWS 2:18.58 14Tubbs, Chloe21

CA 2:20.83 13Dougherty, Hallie22

WVST 2:20.91 14Snider, Korynn23

ISC 2:22.60 14Pietrykowski, Audrey24

MTV 2:26.03 14Poling, Victoria25

RAC 2:26.29 14Ferro, Bella26

JAWS 2:28.66 14Bravo, Sophia27

ISC 2:28.76 14Renn, Sophia28

PACE 2:29.39 14Theriault, Clara29

TCC 2:31.07 13Sitzman, Brittyn30

GEVV 2:33.94 13Hill, Elaina31

CA 2:33.98 13Yocum, Addison32

#56 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 1:57.71 14Mikel, Malachi1

GEVV 1:58.58 13Clem, Jackson2

ISC 1:58.85 13Schroeder, Max3

MTV 2:01.00 14O'Daniel, Camas4

RAC 2:04.99 14Stumler, Ben5

WVST 2:05.53 14Padilla, Bennett6

ISC 2:05.74 14Marchionne, Gabriele7

PACE 2:06.68 14Frakes, Charlie8

ISC 2:06.95 13Xiao, Jake9

GEVV 2:07.45 12Afifi, Mason10

ISC 2:07.71 13Tait, Will11

ISC 2:08.01 14Simon, Benjamin12

WIN 2:08.48 13Guo, Isaac13

RAC 2:09.07 13Fox, John14

WIN 2:09.33 13Kline, Asher15

CA 2:09.48 14Stilwell, Bryce16

WVST 2:09.98 13Powell, Ben17

JAWS 2:10.02 14Zehr, Grant18

GEVV 2:10.35 13Engler, Bennett19

WVST 2:10.69 14Feddes, Kellan20

ISC 2:10.77 13Chamberlain, Ian21

THT 2:10.79 14Watson, Cooper22

JAWS 2:11.80 14Mehringer, Levi23

RAC 2:12.01 14Kramer, Logan24

ISC 2:12.90 13Kim, Aidan25

WIN 2:13.06 14Ledbetter, Luke26

THT 2:15.52 14Walker, Chase27

ISC 2:15.82 14Eakin, Ricky28

ISC 2:15.96 13Nehrt, Luke29

WVST 2:17.59 13Palmer, Ethan30

JAWS 2:18.21 13Thornburgh, Landon31

MAKO 2:19.78 14Beliles, Tristan32

ISC 2:21.17 13Madeira, Cody33

MAKO 2:21.77 14Queen, Zachary34

JAWS 2:25.25 13Lindauer, Tyler or Ty35

THT 2:26.65 13Tarver, Tyler36

RAC 2:27.14 13Midkiff, Matthew37

PACE 2:27.81 13McCallister, Lucas38

#57 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WVST 2:00.62 15Pantall, Yaretzi Racquel1

ISC 2:00.70 16Vagedes, Ellie2

WVST 2:04.18 17Houchin, Carly3
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#57   ...   (Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

CA 2:04.22 17Stilwell, Madison4

JAWS 2:04.57 16Franzel, Emerson5

MTV 2:04.78 15Wells, Ella6

RAC 2:05.29 15Williams, Hanna7

THT 2:05.37 15O'Rourke, Tatym8

ISC 2:06.35 15Biltz, Eliza9

GEVV 2:07.06 16Schulz, Melina10

ISC 2:08.15 16Marchionne, Ambra11

GEVV 2:08.65 15Woods, Ella12

JAWS 2:10.05 16Mehringer, Wren13

PACE 2:10.54 15Jackson, Macyn14

WIN 2:13.49 15Wilderman, Bailey15

MTV 2:13.58 17Wagner, Malley16

JAWS 2:14.09 15Knies, Molly17

LCA 2:17.02 17Lipp, Ava18

WVST 2:17.14 16Travis, Kennedy19

ISC 2:17.63 17Thies, Kate20

JAWS 2:17.96 17Lucchi, Nina21

WIN 2:18.48 15Mattingly, Emery22

RAC 2:18.73 16Drummond, Riley23

LCA 2:19.05 16Manke, Mia24

THT 2:20.73 15Johnson, Piper25

MTV 2:30.82 15Benthall, Isabella26

#58 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 1:49.09 18Zakel, Matteo1

MTV 1:49.32 16Jankowski, Ozzy2

CA 1:52.37 17Williams, James3

PACE 1:54.33 16Ramirez, Isaac4

GEVV 1:55.31 16Fee, Eli5

GEVV 1:57.47 16Besing, Jonathan6

JAWS 1:57.58 15Conrad, Pascal7

TCSC 1:57.84 15Butler, Reid8

THT 1:58.12 15Smith, Wyatt9

ISC 1:58.15 16Simon, Noah10

ISC 2:00.89 15Katona, Kristof11

TCSC 2:01.81 15Butler, Owen12

ISC 2:02.94 18Phillips, Matthew13

MTV 2:03.30 16McCollum, Ryan14

GEVV 2:04.54 16Besing, Steven15

ISC 2:04.79 15Chamberlain, Owen16

CA 2:05.25 15Nutt, Kaden17

JAWS 2:06.49 16Tubbs, Andrew18

ISC 2:07.76 18Witte, Evan19

MAKO 2:08.27 16James, Logan20

#59 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:53.65WIN1

Wilderman, Emma 11 Cabrera Mora, Adelle 12

Trusty, Aria 11 Sergesketter, Cruz 12

A 1:55.19PACE2

Voelker, Kasey 11 Bingham, Lorelei 12

Adams, Avery 12 Lyvers, Hadley 12

A 1:55.21GEVV3

Bryant, Avery 11 Schmidt, Josie 12

Freitag, Eleanor 11 Kassenbrock, Layla 12

B 2:01.17WIN4

Quade, Ruth 12 Bakalovic, Elma 12

Logsdon, Ryan 11 Cook, Jolie 11

A 2:01.90RAC5

Johnsen, Mia 12 Boivin, Sabrina 12

Sene, Rama 12 Schoen, Raegan 12

A 2:03.76ISC6

Jones, Claire 12 Barnes, Tatum 12

Blackwell, Penelope 11 Liu, Mili 11

B 2:04.99PACE7

Holmes, Hanna 11 Johnson, Chloe 11

Barron, Addy B 11 Hylton, Emma 11

A 2:05.38JAWS8

Guth, Sophia 12 Patterson, Kelsie 12

Dismore, Rowan 11 Zehr, Scarlett 11

B 2:07.01GEVV9

Zahn, Molly 11 Srakovcic, Sophia 12

Fordyce, Anna 12 Voegel, Lucy 12

B 2:13.81JAWS10

Leinenbach, Katharine 12 Guth, Olivia 11

Nicholson, Libby 11 Barker, Daisy 12

A 2:20.51THT11

Tarver, Alyssa 11 Corey, Emma 11

Cesinger, Gracie 11 Malone, Hayzlee 12

#60 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:56.90GEVV1

Lickey, Wyatt 12 Wynn, John 11

Lickey, Mason 11 Rosenbarger, Jake 12

A 1:57.50WIN2

Blanton, Jack 12 Guo, Lucas 11

Patel, Ari 12 Feller, Grant 11

A 2:02.95THT3

Bex, Rowen 12 Smith, Mekhai 12

Christensen, Levi 11 Boling, Liam 11

B 2:05.76GEVV4

Garrett, Tate 10 Cadden, Jaxon 11

Mueth, Wyatt 12 McKim, Max 12

A 2:06.10ISC5

Katona, Balint 12 Cain, John 11

Hansen, Charlie 11 Beverton, Charlie 11

A 2:09.56CA6

Mason, Liam 11 Wiseman, Derrick 11

Spencer, Parker 11 Forte, Wyeth 12

A 2:09.99PACE7

Ryan, Levi 12 Pruiett, Hayden 12

Ramirez, Ian 11 Aubrey, Will 11

#61 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:46.42WIN1

Tibbs, Elsie 14 McGiff, Ryleigh 13

Potts, Madeleine 12 Broshears, Sarah Claire 13

A 1:47.58GEVV2

Graber, Lily 14 Freitag, Evelyn 13

Orth, Emma 13 Hillhouse, Ella 14

A 1:50.88RAC3

Irwin, Kora 13 Biggs, Regan 14

Humphrey, Evelyn 13 Guilford, Lexi 14

A 1:52.00CA4

Forte, Ida 14 Johnson, Addie 14

Dougherty, Hallie 13 English, Summer 13

A 1:53.12ISC5

Forney, Sakura 14 Pietrykowski, Audrey 14

Antoine, Paisley 14 Bishop, Mia 13

A 1:53.24JAWS6

Kurucz, Liv 13 Zehr, Zoe 14

Bombelli, Maria 14 Tubbs, Chloe 14

A 1:57.97WVST7

Snider, Korynn 14 Wright, Jessa 14

Shonk, Aliza 13 Burrows, Braelyn 13

B 1:59.61RAC8

Stumler, Stella 13 Frazer, Reagan 14

Yazel, Dee 13 Aubuchon, Annika 13

B 2:00.91GEVV9

Meyer, Berklee 14 Lowe, Lucy 13

Hill, Elaina 13 Haynie, Harper 14

B 2:01.20WIN10

Dillingham, Miah 14 Bakalovic, Emma 14

Sisson, Jessica 13 Pryor, Phoebe 13

A 2:02.83THT11

Rudisel, CiCi 14 Millikan-Garzon, Jaia 14

Winters, Heidi 13 Jackson, Harper 14

B 2:07.43ISC12

Goya, Riley 13 Renn, Sophia 14

Rawe, Olivia 13 Cain, Julia 13

B 2:08.00CA13

Yocum, Addison 13 Root, Roxie 13

Guetig, Ella 13 Robinson, Vivian 14

#62 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:41.58ISC1

Marchionne, Gabriele 14 Tait, Will 13

Xiao, Jake 13 Van Sant, Dillon 14

A 1:45.00CA2

Kittinger, Nathan 14 Spencer, Mason 13

Stilwell, Bryce 14 Mikel, Malachi 14

A 1:45.03GEVV3

Clem, Jackson 13 Engler, Bennett 13

Afifi, Mason 12 Jones, Wyatt 13

A 1:46.01RAC4

Bolling, Andrew 14 Stumler, Ben 14

Ehlers, Dominic 14 Fox, John 13

B 1:47.87ISC5

Kim, Aidan 13 Nehrt, Luke 13

Chamberlain, Ian 13 Schroeder, Max 13

A 1:49.11JAWS6

Zehr, Grant 14 Thornburgh, Landon 13

Lindauer, Tyler or Ty 13 Mehringer, Levi 14

A 1:49.48WVST7

Palmer, Ethan 13 Feddes, Kellan 14

Pepmeier, Daniel 14 Padilla, Bennett 14

A 1:49.66WIN8

Ledbetter, Luke 14 Kline, Asher 13

Wang, Elwin 13 Guo, Isaac 13

A 1:50.93THT9

Watson, Cooper 14 Tarver, Tyler 13

McCreery, Mason 13 Walker, Chase 14

#63 Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:48.94JAWS1

Mehringer, Adi 16 Mehringer, Wren 16

Knies, Molly 15 Franzel, Emerson 16

A 1:48.94ISC2

Marchionne, Ambra 16 Vagedes, Ellie 16

Anderson, Syd 15 Wang, Leona 16
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#63   ...   (Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

A 1:49.43THT3

Schulz, Hailey 16 Winters, Sadie 15

Newman, Hadyn 15 O'Rourke, Tatym 15

A 1:50.00CA4

Zurschmiede, Maisey 17 Roy, Abby 15

Johnson, Ella 17 Stilwell, Madison 17

A 1:52.40GEVV5

Lowe, Adrienne 15 Schulz, Melina 16

Lafikes, Addie 16 Woods, Ella 15

A 2:00.50LCA6

Lipp, Sabrina 15 Held, Kendall 15

Manke, Mia 16 Lipp, Ava 17

#64 Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:37.00CA1

Mikel, Isaac 16 Millay, Andrew 17

Zakel, Matteo 18 Williams, James 17

A 1:37.58LCA2

Puckett, Carson 18 Gabhart, Garrett 17

Duke, Jayden 18 Johnson, Franklin 15

A 1:39.19ISC3

Simon, Noah 16 Katona, Kristof 15

Chamberlain, Owen 15 Xiao, Easton 15

A 1:39.49GEVV4

Fee, Eli 16 Kerr, Abram 18

Besing, Steven 16 Besing, Jonathan 16

B 1:42.61ISC5

McCarty, Tucker 17 Cheng, Ethan 16

Phillips, Matthew 18 Witte, Evan 18

#65 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 1:21.69 10Stilwell, Emma1

WIN 1:23.63 10Robinson, Claire2

WVST 1:24.49  9Miller, Wakely3

MTV 1:24.99  8Glisson, Kennedy4

THT 1:25.00  9Crapo, Eleanore5

WVST 1:26.77 10Morningstar Johnson, Ruby6

RAC 1:31.11 10Croner, Lana7

THT 1:32.28  8Tarver, Millie8

THT 1:32.35 10Ridge, Caroline9

CA 1:32.50 10Spencer, Olivia10

GEVV 1:32.51  9Link, Kathryn11

GEVV 1:32.91 10Hubiak, Zoe12

GEVV 1:33.24 10Dickel, Annie13

RAC 1:34.45  9Irwin, Klaire14

GEVV 1:34.75 10Gener, Aria15

THT 1:35.03  9Elliott, Lilly16

CA 1:35.13  9Kittinger, Evie17

MTV 1:35.15  8Kittinger, Kolby18

PACE 1:37.40 10Ellis, Charlotte19

THT 1:37.53 10Shanks, Jane20

GEVV 1:37.76 10Grunow, Hannah21

WIN 1:39.79  9Zhou, Gabriella22

RAC 1:40.22 10Whiteman, Nora23

MAKO 1:41.07  9Chastain, Mollie24

PACE 1:41.13  8Tipton, Ellie25

GEVV 1:41.21 10Taylor, Amelia26

GEVV 1:41.33 10Niehaus, Brooklyn27

WVST 1:41.92  9Zuber, Georgianna28

#66 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 1:19.90 10Whyte, Wesley1

WVST 1:20.58 10Henton, Gage2

GEVV 1:24.92 10Weaver, Ben3

JAWS 1:27.82 10Wagner, Liam4

GEVV 1:28.27  9Lickey, Isaac5

GEVV 1:29.15 10Kress, Oliver6

RAC 1:29.39  9Fox, Jordan7

ISC 1:29.92  9Jiang, Stephen8

ISC 1:30.85 10Chamberlain, Alec9

WVST 1:31.24 10Tennes, Otto10

MAKO 1:32.63 10Braun, Colin11

GEVV 1:32.64 10Hoesli, Jackson12

WIN 1:32.82 10Minkner, Benjamin13

CA 1:35.60 10Mason, Leland14

JAWS 1:36.80 10Klein, Will15

ISC 1:37.10  9Liu, Mikko16

THT 1:38.11  9Smith, Oliver17

RAC 1:38.14 10Maury, Alex18

ISC 1:38.40  9Rogers, Victor19

ISC 1:38.87  8Blackwell, Philip20

MTV 1:39.44 10Sisco, Zane21

PACE 1:50.77 10Popp, Matthew22

#67 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WVST 31.94 10Feddes, Maeven1

WVST 32.98 10Morningstar Johnson, Ruby2

CA 33.06 10Stilwell, Emma3

WVST 33.21  9Miller, Wakely4

MTV 33.56  8Glisson, Kennedy5

GEVV 33.66 10Vetter, Elise6

WIN 34.00 10Robinson, Claire7

GEVV 34.05 10Wiener, Elin8

MTV 34.14 10Earnest, Lilly9

GEVV 35.08 10Dickel, Annie10

GEVV 35.43  9Link, Kathryn11

GEVV 35.58 10Grunow, Hannah12

WIN 35.82  9Gilbert, Emmeline13

THT 36.11 10Shanks, Jane14

GEVV 36.17 10Gener, Aria15

TCSC 36.29 10Butler, Margot16

CA 36.40  9English, Cadence17

THT 36.84  8Tarver, Millie18

THT 37.22  9Elliott, Lilly19

MTV 37.27  8Kittinger, Kolby20

CA 37.35 10Stumler, Effie21

WIN 37.38 10Daywalt, Liv22

THT 37.42 10Ridge, Caroline23

GEVV 37.80 10Niehaus, Brooklyn24

GEVV 37.89 10Aurand, Vivian25

WVST 38.53  9Zuber, Georgianna26

CA 38.64  9Kittinger, Evie27

MTV 38.75  9Earnest, Vivianne28

#68 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 31.30 10Whyte, Wesley1

WVST 31.81 10Henton, Gage2

WIN 31.95 10Carroll, Brooks3

MTV 32.39  9Odaniel, Adler4

PACE 33.02 10Popp, Nathan5

GEVV 33.34 10Weaver, Ben6

GEVV 34.01 10Hoesli, Jackson7

ISC 34.05 10Chamberlain, Alec8

JAWS 34.19 10Wagner, Liam9

MAKO 34.26 10Braun, Colin10

GEVV 34.27  9Lickey, Isaac11

WIN 34.68  8Logsdon, Jett12

WIN 34.69 10Madras, Ryan13

WIN 34.96 10Minkner, Benjamin14

JAWS 35.10 10Klein, Will15

GEVV 35.40 10Sensenbrenner, Sutton16

GEVV 35.71  9Clem, Max17

GEVV 35.92 10Kress, Oliver18

RAC 36.14  9Carroll, Axl19

CA 36.33 10Mason, Leland20

MTV 36.53 10Sisco, Zane21

RAC 36.54  9Fox, Jordan22

WIN 36.95 10Wang, Darren23

GEVV 37.86  8Link, Tristan24

PACE 42.62 10Popp, Matthew25

#69 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 1:32.00 10Hubiak, Zoe1

GEVV 1:35.84 10Vetter, Elise2

GEVV 1:38.12 10Grunow, Hannah3

MTV 1:38.66 10Earnest, Lilly4

CA 1:39.75 10Stilwell, Emma5

CA 1:40.40 10Spencer, Olivia6

WVST 1:40.75  9Miller, Wakely7

THT 1:40.76  9Elliott, Lilly8

MTV 1:45.07  8Glisson, Kennedy9

GEVV 1:46.05 10Wiener, Elin10

THT 1:46.96 10Shanks, Jane11

TCSC 1:47.08 10Butler, Margot12

MTV 1:48.54  8Kittinger, Kolby13

THT 1:49.13 10Ridge, Caroline14

CA 1:51.17  9English, Cadence15

CA 1:51.87  9Kittinger, Evie16

CA 1:53.75 10Crosier, IvaTrue17

RAC 1:53.79 10Croner, Lana18

PACE 1:53.95  9Theriault, Sarah19

MTV 1:55.43  8Kettinger, Maci20

WIN 1:56.42  9Zhou, Gabriella21

RAC 1:56.69 10Whiteman, Nora22

MAKO 1:57.53 10Stephens, Stella23

PACE 1:57.78  8Tipton, Ellie24

#70 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ISC 1:33.65 10Rogowski, Peter1

WIN 1:34.74 10Carroll, Brooks2

MTV 1:36.73  9Odaniel, Adler3

GEVV 1:43.17 10Hoesli, Jackson4

ISC 1:43.60  9Liu, Mikko5

ISC 1:45.88  9Jiang, Stephen6

GEVV 1:47.13 10Sensenbrenner, Sutton7

WIN 1:47.69 10Minkner, Benjamin8

GEVV 1:47.89  9Clem, Max9

ISC 1:48.05  8Blackwell, Philip10

RAC 1:48.31 10Andres, Mack11
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#70   ...   (Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

CA 1:49.20 10Mason, Leland12

RAC 1:51.24  9Fox, Jordan13

#71 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 38.44  9Crapo, Eleanore1

MTV 38.66  8Glisson, Kennedy2

WIN 38.79 10Robinson, Claire3

GEVV 40.40 10Dickel, Annie4

CA 40.65 10Spencer, Olivia5

WVST 40.67 10Morningstar Johnson, Ruby6

GEVV 41.14 10Hubiak, Zoe7

MTV 43.12  8Kittinger, Kolby8

RAC 43.52 10Croner, Lana9

CA 43.58  9English, Cadence10

GEVV 43.71  9Link, Kathryn11

GEVV 43.95 10Niehaus, Brooklyn12

TCSC 45.29 10Butler, Margot13

WVST 45.57  9Zuber, Georgianna14

WIN 45.59  9Gilbert, Emmeline15

RAC 45.67  9Irwin, Klaire16

MTV 46.97  9Fox, Lillian17

RAC 47.29 10Whiteman, Nora18

#72 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ISC 36.08 10Rogowski, Peter1

WIN 37.13 10Whyte, Wesley2

PACE 38.08 10Popp, Nathan3

WVST 38.17 10Henton, Gage4

GEVV 38.18 10Weaver, Ben5

GEVV 39.08 10Kress, Oliver6

WIN 40.10 10Madras, Ryan7

WIN 40.72  8Logsdon, Jett8

MTV 41.17  9Odaniel, Adler9

GEVV 41.76  9Lickey, Isaac10

CA 42.27 10Mason, Leland11

GEVV 43.07  9Clem, Max12

ISC 43.24 10Chamberlain, Alec13

PACE 49.63 10Popp, Matthew14

#73 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:34.71WVST1

Morningstar Johnson, Ruby 10Feddes, Maeven 10

Miller, Wakely 9 Zuber, Georgianna 9

A 2:38.03GEVV2

Gener, Aria 10 Hubiak, Zoe 10

Dickel, Annie 10 Vetter, Elise 10

A 2:39.85THT3

Tarver, Millie 8 Shanks, Jane 10

Elliott, Lilly 9 Crapo, Eleanore 9

B 2:43.28GEVV4

Link, Kathryn 9 Grunow, Hannah 10

Niehaus, Brooklyn 10 Wiener, Elin 10

A 2:45.56MTV5

Glisson, Kennedy 8 Earnest, Lilly 10

Kittinger, Kolby 8 Earnest, Vivianne 9

A 2:48.00CA6

Kittinger, Evie 9 Spencer, Olivia 10

Stilwell, Emma 10 English, Cadence 9

A 2:53.35WIN7

Zhou, Gabriella 9 Gilbert, Emmeline 9

Robinson, Claire 10 Daywalt, Liv 10

B 3:10.00CA8

Lowanse, Alaina 10 Johnson, Gracie 9

Crosier, IvaTrue 10 Stumler, Effie 10

#74 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:43.40GEVV1

Lickey, Isaac 9 Kress, Oliver 10

Weaver, Ben 10 Hoesli, Jackson 10

A 2:43.76WIN2

Logsdon, Jett 8 Minkner, Benjamin 10

Madras, Ryan 10 Wang, Darren 10

A 2:43.80ISC3

Blackwell, Philip 8 Jiang, Stephen 9

Rogowski, Peter 10 Chamberlain, Alec 10

B 2:54.81GEVV4

Grunow, Trey 8 Link, Tristan 8

Clem, Max 9 Sensenbrenner, Sutton 10

A 3:10.58RAC5

Fox, Jordan 9 Andres, Mack 10

Carroll, Axl 9 Maury, Alex 10

#75 Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

JAWS 19:24.82 16Franzel, Emerson1

WVST 19:52.83 17Houchin, Carly2

RAC 19:59.31 13Aubuchon, Annika3

WIN 20:03.32 13Pryor, Phoebe4

WIN 20:11.12 14Zirkelbach, Aubrey5

WVST 20:33.51 14Wright, Jessa6

ISC 20:58.00 14Antoine, Paisley7

PACE 21:05.60 16Siewert, Stella8

CA 21:44.46 15Fuhrman, Izzy9

RAC 22:10.80 13Derlein, Ella10

RAC 22:33.97 14Ferro, Bella11

PACE 22:53.73 14Theriault, Clara12

PACE 23:08.37 12Adams, Avery13

#77 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 2:22.33 14Tibbs, Elsie1

GEVV 2:24.99 14Haynie, Harper2

GEVV 2:25.20 14Hillhouse, Ella3

RAC 2:25.73 13Irwin, Kora4

GEVV 2:27.30 13Orth, Emma5

JAWS 2:27.54 13Kurucz, Liv6

GEVV 2:28.81 14Graber, Lily7

WVST 2:30.65 13Burrows, Braelyn8

PACE 2:31.19 13Cain, Bristol9

WIN 2:31.32 13McGiff, Ryleigh10

CA 2:31.35 14Johnson, Addie11

WIN 2:34.00 14Blanton, Haley12

JAWS 2:34.08 14Zehr, Zoe13

WIN 2:34.28 13Sisson, Jessica14

MTV 2:35.78 14Cooper, Madison15

ISC 2:35.95 14Cowden, Jillian16

WVST 2:36.26 14Wright, Jessa17

GEVV 2:37.55 14Meyer, Berklee18

JAWS 2:37.66 14Tubbs, Chloe19

RAC 2:39.00 13Humphrey, Evelyn20

RAC 2:40.49 13Stumler, Stella21

TCC 2:42.47 13Sitzman, Brittyn22

TCC 2:43.28 12Harney, Kate23

GEVV 2:43.29 14Cummings, Makenna24

ISC 2:43.98 13Casebeer, Kenni25

GEVV 2:45.23 13Lowe, Lucy26

RAC 2:48.84 14Frazer, Reagan27

RAC 2:49.53 13Yazel, Dee28

RAC 2:49.60 13Derlein, Ella29

THT 3:16.39L 13Winters, Heidi30

#78 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 2:12.22 14Mikel, Malachi1

ISC 2:14.11 14Marchionne, Gabriele2

ISC 2:19.01 13Schroeder, Max3

RAC 2:19.39 14Bolling, Andrew4

RAC 2:21.30 14Ehlers, Dominic5

WVST 2:21.58 14Padilla, Bennett6

GEVV 2:25.74 12Afifi, Mason7

JAWS 2:25.95 14Mehringer, Levi8

PACE 2:27.52 14Frakes, Charlie9

RAC 2:27.78 14Stumler, Ben10

ISC 2:28.54 13Kim, Aidan11

WVST 2:28.55 13Powell, Ben12

RAC 2:29.02 13Fox, John13

CA 2:29.03 14Stilwell, Bryce14

GEVV 2:29.41 13Engler, Bennett15

WIN 2:29.70 14Ledbetter, Luke16

LCA 2:30.14 14Gabhart, Lincoln17

ISC 2:30.31 13Chamberlain, Ian18

THT 2:31.38 14Walker, Chase19

TCSC 2:31.44 14Hollinden, Nate20

CA 2:31.70 13Spencer, Mason21

ISC 2:31.92 13Nehrt, Luke22

ISC 2:33.15 14Eakin, Ricky23

WIN 2:34.33 13Kline, Asher24

GEVV 2:34.96 13Aurand, Jacob25

GEVV 2:38.36 13Connors, Reece26

MAKO 2:39.50 14Queen, Zachary27

MAKO 2:39.78 14Beliles, Tristan28

PACE 2:39.89 13McCallister, Lucas29

JAWS 2:40.11 13Thornburgh, Landon30

WIN 2:43.98 13Wang, Elwin31

ISC 2:44.55 13Madeira, Cody32

#79 Girls 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WVST 2:18.76 15Pantall, Yaretzi Racquel1

WIN 2:18.98 15Boger, Josie2

JAWS 2:19.80 16Mehringer, Adi3

ISC 2:20.01 16Vagedes, Ellie4

ISC 2:20.82 16Wang, Leona5

RAC 2:22.56 15Williams, Hanna6

ISC 2:24.46 15Allen, Cali7

CA 2:24.63 17Johnson, Ella8

GEVV 2:24.68 15Lowe, Adrienne9

GEVV 2:27.52 16Lafikes, Addie10

ISC 2:28.91 15Biltz, Eliza11

WIN 2:31.19 15Wilderman, Bailey12

ISC 2:31.62 17Lewis, Ellie13

CA 2:33.99 15Fuhrman, Izzy14
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#79   ...   (Girls 200 Yard IM)

THT 2:35.95 15Johnson, Piper15

WIN 2:37.68 15Mattingly, Emery16

ISC 2:38.89 17Thies, Kate17

#80 Boys 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MTV 2:04.48 16Jankowski, Ozzy1

WIN 2:06.48 16Kline, Garrett2

CA 2:07.94 18Zakel, Matteo3

THT 2:08.18 17Foster, Jack4

TCSC 2:08.18 15Butler, Reid5

ISC 2:08.39 16Simon, Noah6

ISC 2:10.23 17McCarty, Tucker7

CA 2:10.61 16Mikel, Isaac8

RAC 2:10.68 15Fox, Jacob9

ISC 2:11.51 16Cheng, Ethan10

ISC 2:15.76 18Witte, Evan11

THT 2:16.01 15Smith, Wyatt12

CA 2:16.82 17Millay, Andrew13

ISC 2:17.02 18Phillips, Matthew14

ISC 2:17.13 16Schmalensee, Jackson15

GEVV 2:18.58 16Mays, Max16

ISC 2:19.45 15Chamberlain, Owen17

JAWS 2:20.22 15Conrad, Pascal18

MAKO 2:24.15 16James, Logan19

#81 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PACE 1:09.36 12Bingham, Lorelei1

ISC 1:09.58 12Jones, Claire2

WIN 1:10.31 12Sergesketter, Cruz3

RAC 1:10.52 12Carroll, Reese4

RAC 1:11.99 12Johnsen, Mia5

PACE 1:12.92 11Voelker, Kasey6

WIN 1:12.95 11Cook, Jolie7

RAC 1:13.16 12Robinson, Dossey8

RAC 1:13.79 12Berber, Blythe9

GEVV 1:14.31 11Zahn, Molly10

MTV 1:14.41 11Kettinger, Adley11

CA 1:14.71 12Kittinger, Elli12

RAC 1:14.75 12McCoy, Zora13

GEVV 1:15.19 12Voegel, Lucy14

WIN 1:15.77 11Wilderman, Emma15

RAC 1:17.03 12Schoen, Raegan16

JAWS 1:17.17 12Patterson, Kelsie17

PACE 1:17.62 11Johnson, Chloe18

WIN 1:17.95 11Logsdon, Ryan19

JAWS 1:18.08 12Guth, Sophia20

GEVV 1:18.97 12Srakovcic, Sophia21

GEVV 1:19.62 12Fulton, Declynn22

PACE 1:19.74 11Hylton, Emma23

JAWS 1:21.16 12Barker, Daisy24

WVST 1:21.37 11Alexander, Korbin25

THT 1:21.40 12Malone, Hayzlee26

THT 1:22.40 11Tarver, Alyssa27

PACE 1:22.49 12Keith, Caroline28

THT 1:22.50 11Corey, Emma29

WVST 1:23.17 11Zuber, Amity30

WIN 1:23.64 11Martinez, Karla31

LCA 1:24.09 11Johnson, AdaRuth32

PACE 1:24.21 12Adams, Avery33

JAWS 1:25.14 11Guth, Olivia34

PACE 1:25.63 11Goemmer, Clarabel35

PACE 1:25.70 11Barron, Addy B36

ISC 1:25.81 11Liu, Mili37

ISC 1:26.12 11Ramey, Phoebe38

GEVV 1:26.49 11Benton, Mallie39

ISC 1:26.68 11Beane, Georgia40

RAC 1:27.54 11McHargue, Madilyn41

#82 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RAC 1:09.80 12Roach, Wesley1

WIN 1:10.97 12Blanton, Jack2

THT 1:12.03 12Newman, Hogan3

GEVV 1:13.00 12Lickey, Wyatt4

WIN 1:13.29 11Guo, Lucas5

THT 1:14.00 12Bex, Rowen6

GEVV 1:14.62 11Lickey, Mason7

JAWS 1:14.65 12Rodich, Holden8

GEVV 1:15.35 12McKim, Max9

CA 1:16.33 12Forte, Wyeth10

ISC 1:16.77 12Katona, Balint11

JAWS 1:16.81 12Knight, Gavin12

RAC 1:18.08 10Ferro, Colton13

ISC 1:19.09 12Hanners, Kegan14

PACE 1:19.27 11Ramirez, Ian15

PACE 1:20.70 12Pruiett, Hayden16

CA 1:21.45 11Spencer, Parker17

THT 1:22.83 11Boling, Liam18

ISC 1:23.40 11Hansen, Charlie19

MAKO 1:23.76 11McGown, Oscar20

PACE 1:24.44 11Aubrey, Will21

CA 1:24.61 11Wiseman, Derrick22

GEVV 1:25.57 11Cadden, Jaxon23

THT 1:25.83 11Walker, Hollis24

ISC 1:26.17 11Nikolic, Andrej25

ISC 1:26.60 11Cain, John26

RAC 1:26.86 11Neff, Camp27

MTV 1:27.53 11Fox, Luke28

JAWS 1:27.55 11Padgett, Landon29

JAWS 1:27.99 11Gore, Drake30

#83 Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 1:05.77 13Orth, Emma1

GEVV 1:05.87 14Graber, Lily2

THT 1:06.14 14Rudisel, CiCi3

GEVV 1:06.67 13Freitag, Evelyn4

WIN 1:07.39 12Potts, Madeleine5

WIN 1:07.87 14Bakalovic, Emma6

RAC 1:08.24 14Guilford, Lexi7

ISC 1:08.34 13Bishop, Mia8

WIN 1:09.32 13Pryor, Phoebe9

WIN 1:09.55 14Zirkelbach, Aubrey10

ISC 1:09.70 14Pietrykowski, Audrey11

ISC 1:10.53 14Cowden, Jillian12

WIN 1:12.03 13McGiff, Ryleigh13

JAWS 1:12.27 14Zehr, Zoe14

RAC 1:12.62 14Biggs, Regan15

ISC 1:12.88 14Antoine, Paisley16

GEVV 1:13.15 14Cummings, Makenna17

MTV 1:13.18 14Poling, Victoria18

WIN 1:13.46 13Sisson, Jessica19

CA 1:13.84 13Dougherty, Hallie20

WVST 1:14.26 14Snider, Korynn21

JAWS 1:14.29 14Bombelli, Maria22

RAC 1:14.41 13Humphrey, Evelyn23

MTV 1:14.66 14Cooper, Madison24

RAC 1:14.84 14Frazer, Reagan25

RAC 1:15.55 13Stumler, Stella26

ISC 1:15.99 13Rawe, Olivia27

RAC 1:16.06 13Yazel, Dee28

CA 1:16.23 14Robinson, Vivian29

PACE 1:16.99 13Steele-McQuillen, Cece30

ISC 1:18.70 13Goya, Riley31

THT 1:31.32L 13Winters, Heidi32

#84 Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 1:00.57 14Mikel, Malachi1

ISC 1:01.68 14Van Sant, Dillon2

RAC 1:03.71 14Bolling, Andrew3

ISC 1:03.98 14Marchionne, Gabriele4

ISC 1:04.04 13Xiao, Jake5

MTV 1:04.25 14O'Daniel, Camas6

JAWS 1:04.44 14Mehringer, Levi7

ISC 1:04.69 14Simon, Benjamin8

WVST 1:04.75 13Palmer, Ethan9

GEVV 1:05.36 12Afifi, Mason10

MAKO 1:05.40 14Queen, Zachary11

THT 1:05.79 14Walker, Chase12

RAC 1:05.89 14Stumler, Ben13

RAC 1:06.00 13Fox, John14

PACE 1:06.43 14Frakes, Charlie15

WIN 1:06.62 13Kline, Asher16

WIN 1:06.76 14Ledbetter, Luke17

GEVV 1:07.00 13Clem, Jackson18

ISC 1:07.11 13Tait, Will19

CA 1:08.11 14Kittinger, Nathan20

ISC 1:08.17 13Kim, Aidan21

ISC 1:10.21 13Nehrt, Luke22

CA 1:10.29 13Spencer, Mason23

WVST 1:10.65 14Feddes, Kellan24

ISC 1:10.75 13Woodman, Kiran25

ISC 1:10.76 14Eakin, Ricky26

WIN 1:11.18 13Guo, Isaac27

RAC 1:11.80 14Hartlage, Caleb28

GEVV 1:13.21 13Aurand, Jacob29

#85 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 1:02.69 15O'Rourke, Tatym1

ISC 1:03.92 16Marchionne, Ambra2

RAC 1:04.45 15Williams, Hanna3

ISC 1:04.55 17Thies, Kate4

WVST 1:04.82 17Houchin, Carly5

GEVV 1:05.01 16Lafikes, Addie6

MTV 1:06.30 15Wells, Ella7

GEVV 1:06.42 15Woods, Ella8

CA 1:08.05 17Stilwell, Madison9

CA 1:08.11 17Zurschmiede, Maisey10

WIN 1:08.76 15Wilderman, Bailey11

JAWS 1:08.89 16Franzel, Emerson12
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#85   ...   (Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

WVST 1:10.30 16Travis, Kennedy13

CA 1:10.65 15Fuhrman, Izzy14

LCA 1:11.40 16Manke, Mia15

THT 1:11.93 15Winters, Sadie16

JAWS 1:13.54 15Knies, Molly17

PACE 1:15.26 16Siewert, Stella18

MTV 1:12.39L 15McDaniel, Peyton19

#86 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 56.77 17Williams, James1

WIN 57.56 15Carlile, Austin2

JAWS 58.36 15Conrad, Pascal3

RAC 58.52 15Fox, Jacob4

ISC 59.01 17McCarty, Tucker5

MTV 59.04 18Raben, Jaxston6

GEVV 59.99 16Fee, Eli7

TCSC 1:00.29 15Butler, Reid8

GEVV 1:00.77 16Besing, Steven9

CA 1:00.91 16Mikel, Isaac10

GEVV 1:01.78 16Mays, Max11

ISC 1:02.19 18Witte, Evan12

WVST 1:03.52 15Stevenson, Carter13

TCSC 1:03.82 16Noble, Jake14

LCA 1:04.95 18Puckett, Carson15

LCA 1:04.97 17Haltom, Dustin16

JAWS 1:06.66 16Tubbs, Andrew17

#87 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 1:01.26 12Potts, Madeleine1

PACE 1:01.80 12Lyvers, Hadley2

RAC 1:01.83 12McCoy, Zora3

PACE 1:01.83 12Bingham, Lorelei4

RAC 1:02.06 12Carroll, Reese5

RAC 1:02.58 12Johnsen, Mia6

WIN 1:02.77 12Cabrera Mora, Adelle7

WIN 1:03.80 11Cook, Jolie8

PACE 1:03.94 11Voelker, Kasey9

WIN 1:04.75 11Wilderman, Emma10

GEVV 1:05.00 11Freitag, Eleanor11

WIN 1:05.22 12Quade, Ruth12

PACE 1:06.13 12Adams, Avery13

RAC 1:06.18 12Boivin, Sabrina14

JAWS 1:06.47 12Guth, Sophia15

CA 1:06.63 12Kittinger, Elli16

WIN 1:07.08 11Trusty, Aria17

GEVV 1:07.37 12Schmidt, Josie18

MTV 1:07.59 12Cooper, Brooklyn19

PACE 1:08.16 11Hylton, Emma20

GEVV 1:08.19 12Voegel, Lucy21

RAC 1:08.51 12Schoen, Raegan22

GEVV 1:08.77 11Zahn, Molly23

WIN 1:08.93 11Logsdon, Ryan24

JAWS 1:08.97 11Dismore, Rowan25

WIN 1:08.99 12Bakalovic, Elma26

WVST 1:09.51 11Zuber, Amity27

ISC 1:09.84 12Barnes, Tatum28

GEVV 1:10.26 12Fordyce, Anna29

TCC 1:10.44 12Roos, Ava30

JAWS 1:11.16 12Barker, Daisy31

JAWS 1:11.23 12Leinenbach, Katharine32

WVST 1:11.41 11Alexander, Korbin33

GEVV 1:11.65 12Srakovcic, Sophia34

PACE 1:11.85 11Holmes, Hanna35

JAWS 1:11.95 12Patterson, Kelsie36

PACE 1:12.47 11Johnson, Chloe37

WVST 1:12.49 12Rodgers, Alayna38

THT 1:12.64 12Malone, Hayzlee39

WIN 1:13.38 11Giannini, Hattie Lynn40

GEVV 1:13.47 12Persinger, Aubrie41

PACE 1:13.51 12Keith, Caroline42

ISC 1:14.31 11Liu, Mili43

PACE 1:14.91 11Barron, Addy B44

JAWS 1:14.98 11Guth, Olivia45

ISC 1:16.14 11Beane, Georgia46

#88 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 1:00.15 12Rosenbarger, Jake1

WIN 1:01.92 12Blanton, Jack2

THT 1:02.10 12Newman, Hogan3

THT 1:02.19 12Bex, Rowen4

GEVV 1:03.21 11Wynn, John5

WIN 1:03.66 11Feller, Grant6

GEVV 1:03.72 11Lickey, Mason7

GEVV 1:04.74 12McKim, Max8

THT 1:05.74 11Christensen, Levi9

JAWS 1:06.41 12Knight, Gavin10

CA 1:06.58 12Forte, Wyeth11

WIN 1:06.95 11Guo, Lucas12

ISC 1:07.32 12Katona, Balint13

PACE 1:08.28 12Pruiett, Hayden14

ISC 1:09.86 12Hanners, Kegan15

WVST 1:10.57 12Feddes, Grady16

CA 1:10.85 11Wiseman, Derrick17

THT 1:11.05 11Boling, Liam18

MTV 1:11.15 11Fox, Luke19

THT 1:11.32 11Walker, Hollis20

ISC 1:12.12 11Cain, John21

GEVV 1:12.39 11Cadden, Jaxon22

GEVV 1:14.40 10Garrett, Tate23

#89 Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 56.74 14Rudisel, CiCi1

GEVV 57.44 14Hillhouse, Ella2

GEVV 57.97 13Freitag, Evelyn3

PACE 57.99 13Cain, Bristol4

CA 58.30 13English, Summer5

JAWS 58.60 13Kurucz, Liv6

GEVV 58.95 13Orth, Emma7

CA 59.06 14Forte, Ida8

ISC 59.30 13Bishop, Mia9

WVST 59.38 13Burrows, Braelyn10

GEVV 59.38 14Graber, Lily11

GEVV 59.55 14Haynie, Harper12

RAC 59.71 14Guilford, Lexi13

WIN 1:00.20 13Pryor, Phoebe14

RAC 1:00.37 13Irwin, Kora15

MTV 1:00.47 14Cooper, Madison16

WIN 1:00.67 13McGiff, Ryleigh17

CA 1:01.36 14Johnson, Addie18

ISC 1:01.67 14Forney, Sakura19

WIN 1:01.86 14Zirkelbach, Aubrey20

RAC 1:01.96 14Biggs, Regan21

ISC 1:02.20 14Pietrykowski, Audrey22

ISC 1:02.38 14Cowden, Jillian23

CA 1:02.47 14Robinson, Vivian24

CA 1:02.60 13Dougherty, Hallie25

WIN 1:02.78 14Bakalovic, Emma26

RAC 1:02.92 13Humphrey, Evelyn27

WVST 1:03.01 14Snider, Korynn28

JAWS 1:03.09 14Bombelli, Maria29

JAWS 1:03.19 14Zehr, Zoe30

GEVV 1:03.47 14Cummings, Makenna31

ISC 1:04.11 14Antoine, Paisley32

JAWS 1:04.32 14Tubbs, Chloe33

ISC 1:04.96 13Casebeer, Kenni34

MTV 1:05.69 14Poling, Victoria35

GEVV 1:06.07 14Meyer, Berklee36

RAC 1:06.90 13Stumler, Stella37

RAC 1:07.15 14Ferro, Bella38

PACE 1:07.65 13Steele-McQuillen, Cece39

JAWS 1:07.82 14Bravo, Sophia40

RAC 1:07.89 14Frazer, Reagan41

TCC 1:08.54 13Sitzman, Brittyn42

ISC 1:08.96 13Rawe, Olivia43

PACE 1:09.51 14Theriault, Clara44

THT 1:09.61 14Millikan-Garzon, Jaia45

CA 1:09.75 13Yocum, Addison46

LCA 1:10.37 13Fish, Alaina47

ISC 1:10.39 14Renn, Sophia48

ISC 1:11.02 13Goya, Riley49

GEVV 1:11.37 13Lowe, Lucy50

GEVV 1:11.77 13Hill, Elaina51

LCA 1:11.85 13Neeley, Skylar52

THT 1:11.87 13Winters, Heidi53

WIN 1:20.28 14Dillingham, Miah54

#90 Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ISC 54.93 13Xiao, Jake1

ISC 55.24 13Schroeder, Max2

MTV 55.40 14O'Daniel, Camas3

ISC 55.45 14Marchionne, Gabriele4

THT 55.69 14Watson, Cooper5

WIN 56.40 13Guo, Isaac6

RAC 57.32 14Ehlers, Dominic7

CA 57.32 14Kittinger, Nathan8

RAC 57.44 14Stumler, Ben9

CA 57.99 14Stilwell, Bryce10

RAC 58.08 14Kramer, Logan11

WVST 58.10 14Padilla, Bennett12

MAKO 58.11 14Queen, Zachary13

RAC 58.30 13Fox, John14

WIN 58.80 13Kline, Asher15

WVST 58.97 13Palmer, Ethan16

JAWS 59.16 14Mehringer, Levi17

PACE 59.20 14Frakes, Charlie18

JAWS 59.22 14Zehr, Grant19

LCA 59.26 14Gabhart, Lincoln20

ISC 59.37 13Kim, Aidan21

ISC 59.50 14Simon, Benjamin22
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#90   ...   (Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

WIN 59.52 14Ledbetter, Luke23

ISC 59.56 13Nehrt, Luke24

GEVV 1:00.18 12Afifi, Mason25

ISC 1:00.30 14Yetgin, Eren26

ISC 1:00.80 13Chamberlain, Ian27

JAWS 1:01.46 13Thornburgh, Landon28

WVST 1:01.53 14Feddes, Kellan29

ISC 1:01.64 13Woodman, Kiran30

GEVV 1:01.89 13Aurand, Jacob31

GEVV 1:01.91 13Engler, Bennett32

MAKO 1:02.47 14Beliles, Tristan33

TCSC 1:02.48 14Kraus, Kristopher34

PACE 1:03.86 13McCallister, Lucas35

WVST 1:04.85 14Pepmeier, Daniel36

ISC 1:05.05 13Madeira, Cody37

JAWS 1:05.29 13Lindauer, Tyler or Ty38

RAC 1:05.45 14Hartlage, Caleb39

CA 1:06.75 13Mason, Layne40

THT 1:06.91 13Tarver, Tyler41

WIN 1:07.45 13Wang, Elwin42

GEVV 1:07.78 13Connors, Reece43

#91 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 54.88 17Hollis, Aubrey1

WVST 55.11 15Pantall, Yaretzi Racquel2

ISC 55.42 16Vagedes, Ellie3

ISC 56.06 16Marchionne, Ambra4

WIN 56.22 15Boger, Josie5

MTV 56.95 15Wells, Ella6

THT 57.54 15O'Rourke, Tatym7

WVST 57.72 17Houchin, Carly8

JAWS 58.05 16Mehringer, Adi9

CA 58.06 17Stilwell, Madison10

ISC 58.23 16Wang, Leona11

THT 58.30 16Schulz, Hailey12

ISC 58.34 17Gill, Maya13

JAWS 59.27 16Franzel, Emerson14

RAC 59.32 15Williams, Hanna15

ISC 59.55 17Lewis, Ellie16

GEVV 59.88 15Woods, Ella17

WVST 1:00.20 16Travis, Kennedy18

GEVV 1:00.22 15Lowe, Adrienne19

GEVV 1:00.45 16Schulz, Melina20

LCA 1:01.17 17Lipp, Ava21

ISC 1:01.19 15Biltz, Eliza22

CA 1:01.61 17Johnson, Ella23

WIN 1:01.83 15Wilderman, Bailey24

RAC 1:01.87 16Johnsen, Lexi25

MTV 1:02.19 17Wagner, Malley26

CA 1:02.29 17Zurschmiede, Maisey27

ISC 1:02.45 15Allen, Cali28

LCA 1:03.33 16Manke, Mia29

THT 1:03.96 15Johnson, Piper30

ISC 1:04.12 17Thies, Kate31

LCA 1:04.14 15Lipp, Sabrina32

MTV 1:04.76 15Benthall, Isabella33

CA 1:05.50 15Roy, Abby34

#92 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WIN 49.10 15Carlile, Austin1

WIN 49.27 16Kline, Garrett2

THT 49.73 17Foster, Jack3

JAWS 51.35 15Conrad, Pascal4

CA 51.56 14Lasley, Cam5

CA 51.90 18Zakel, Matteo6

PACE 52.05 16Ramirez, Isaac7

MTV 52.11 18Raben, Jaxston8

THT 52.14 15Smith, Wyatt9

GEVV 52.42 16Fee, Eli10

RAC 52.87 15Fox, Jacob11

ISC 52.91 15Xiao, Easton12

GEVV 53.01 16Besing, Jonathan13

ISC 54.63 16Schmalensee, Jackson14

ISC 54.85 16Simon, Noah15

LCA 55.06 18Puckett, Carson16

CA 55.17 17Millay, Andrew17

GEVV 55.35 18Kerr, Abram18

ISC 55.61 15Chamberlain, Owen19

LCA 55.66 18Duke, Jayden20

GEVV 55.68 16Besing, Steven21

JAWS 55.74 16Tubbs, Andrew22

ISC 55.75 15Katona, Kristof23

WVST 56.45 15Stevenson, Carter24

MAKO 56.54 16James, Logan25

TCSC 56.77 15Butler, Owen26

GEVV 56.79 16Mays, Max27

ISC 57.29 16Cheng, Ethan28

CA 57.33 15Nutt, Kaden29

LCA 57.82 17Haltom, Dustin30

TCSC 57.88 16Noble, Jake31

MTV 57.92 16McCollum, Ryan32

#93 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RAC 1:18.16 12Berber, Blythe1

ISC 1:20.47 11Blackwell, Penelope2

RAC 1:21.92 12Robinson, Dossey3

WIN 1:22.45 12Sergesketter, Cruz4

JAWS 1:23.41 12Guth, Sophia5

WIN 1:24.29 11Trusty, Aria6

WIN 1:24.53 12Bakalovic, Elma7

GEVV 1:26.96 11Bryant, Avery8

JAWS 1:28.80 11Zehr, Scarlett9

CA 1:29.44 12Kittinger, Elli10

MTV 1:30.66 12Cooper, Brooklyn11

ISC 1:30.86 12Barnes, Tatum12

JAWS 1:31.48 12Patterson, Kelsie13

JAWS 1:32.86 11Dismore, Rowan14

CA 1:33.32 11English, Savannah15

THT 1:35.45 11Tarver, Alyssa16

JAWS 1:35.61 11Guth, Olivia17

GEVV 1:35.98 11Earles, Amelia18

WIN 1:54.00L 11Giannini, Hattie Lynn19

#94 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 1:18.08 12Rosenbarger, Jake1

RAC 1:20.80 12Roach, Wesley2

THT 1:21.10 12Newman, Hogan3

JAWS 1:27.07 12Rodich, Holden4

THT 1:27.38 11Christensen, Levi5

PACE 1:29.40 11Ramirez, Ian6

GEVV 1:29.41 12Sexton, Landon7

WIN 1:29.82 12Burns, Peyton8

JAWS 1:30.40 12Knight, Gavin9

PACE 1:30.93 12Ryan, Levi10

GEVV 1:31.38 11Wynn, John11

ISC 1:31.70 11Beverton, Charlie12

WIN 1:32.64 11Guo, Lucas13

ISC 1:33.98 11Han, Jinha14

ISC 1:35.05 11Nikolic, Andrej15

THT 1:37.23 11Boling, Liam16

THT 1:38.36 11Walker, Hollis17

CA 1:38.40 11Spencer, Parker18

THT 1:43.42L 12Smith, Mekhai19

#95 Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 1:13.18 14Hillhouse, Ella1

RAC 1:16.18 14Guilford, Lexi2

WVST 1:16.70 14Wright, Jessa3

CA 1:17.76 13English, Summer4

ISC 1:18.73 14Pietrykowski, Audrey5

CA 1:19.40 14Johnson, Addie6

JAWS 1:19.97 13Kurucz, Liv7

JAWS 1:21.26 14Tubbs, Chloe8

WIN 1:22.55 13Sisson, Jessica9

WIN 1:22.77 14Blanton, Haley10

TCC 1:23.38 13Sitzman, Brittyn11

WVST 1:23.75 14Snider, Korynn12

JAWS 1:23.86 14Bombelli, Maria13

GEVV 1:24.09 14Meyer, Berklee14

ISC 1:24.41 13Casebeer, Kenni15

CA 1:24.82 14Forte, Ida16

PACE 1:27.21 13Steele-McQuillen, Cece17

GEVV 1:28.23 13Lowe, Lucy18

CA 1:28.55 13Guetig, Ella19

CA 1:29.01 13Dougherty, Hallie20

CA 1:29.75 13Yocum, Addison21

WIN 1:57.85 14Dillingham, Miah22

#96 Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WVST 1:09.19 14Padilla, Bennett1

RAC 1:10.59 14Ehlers, Dominic2

CA 1:14.83 14Kittinger, Nathan3

GEVV 1:14.91 13Connors, Reece4

WVST 1:17.47 13Powell, Ben5

JAWS 1:18.19 14Zehr, Grant6

TCSC 1:18.23 14Hollinden, Nate7

CA 1:19.23 13Spencer, Mason8

WVST 1:19.30 14Pepmeier, Daniel9

CA 1:19.50 14Stilwell, Bryce10

WIN 1:19.80 13Guo, Isaac11

GEVV 1:20.58 13Engler, Bennett12

MTV 1:20.95 13Brown, Kruze13

PACE 1:21.05 13McCallister, Lucas14

WIN 1:22.57 13Wang, Elwin15

JAWS 1:23.73 13Thornburgh, Landon16
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#97 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ISC 1:10.37 16Wang, Leona1

GEVV 1:10.64 15Lowe, Adrienne2

GEVV 1:11.20 16Lafikes, Addie3

THT 1:11.63 16Schulz, Hailey4

ISC 1:14.36 17Lewis, Ellie5

ISC 1:14.80 15Biltz, Eliza6

JAWS 1:16.23 16Mehringer, Adi7

ISC 1:16.46 15Allen, Cali8

THT 1:16.57 15Newman, Hadyn9

CA 1:17.87 17Johnson, Ella10

WIN 1:18.28 15Mattingly, Emery11

CA 1:19.15 17Zurschmiede, Maisey12

CA 1:19.48 15Roy, Abby13

CA 1:19.97 17Stilwell, Madison14

GEVV 1:20.76 16Schulz, Melina15

MTV 1:29.60L 15McDaniel, Peyton16

#98 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 1:04.91 18Kerr, Abram1

LCA 1:05.02 17Gabhart, Garrett2

CA 1:05.49 17Millay, Andrew3

ISC 1:06.17 18Phillips, Matthew4

CA 1:06.43 16Mikel, Isaac5

MAKO 1:07.64 16James, Logan6

ISC 1:07.87 16Cheng, Ethan7

LCA 1:08.05 18Duke, Jayden8

ISC 1:08.06 17McCarty, Tucker9

PACE 1:08.97 16Ramirez, Isaac10

WIN 1:11.63 16Kline, Garrett11

TCSC 1:12.44 15Butler, Reid12

WVST 1:14.22 15Stevenson, Carter13

WIN 1:20.44L 15Carlile, Austin14

MTV NT 16Jankowski, Ozzy15

#99 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RAC 30.21 12Robinson, Dossey1

GEVV 30.69 12Schmidt, Josie2

RAC 30.78 12McCoy, Zora3

WIN 31.07 12Cabrera Mora, Adelle4

RAC 31.39 12Carroll, Reese5

ISC 31.72 12Jones, Claire6

PACE 31.82 12Lyvers, Hadley7

GEVV 32.03 11Bryant, Avery8

WIN 32.21 11Trusty, Aria9

WVST 32.63 12Rodgers, Alayna10

PACE 32.63 11Voelker, Kasey11

WIN 32.71 11Cook, Jolie12

MTV 32.81 11Kettinger, Adley13

GEVV 32.82 11Zahn, Molly14

GEVV 32.90 11Freitag, Eleanor15

RAC 32.99 12Boivin, Sabrina16

PACE 33.59 11Holmes, Hanna17

WIN 33.67 12Quade, Ruth18

WVST 33.79 11Zuber, Amity19

RAC 33.90 12Schoen, Raegan20

WIN 34.19 11Logsdon, Ryan21

ISC 34.22 11Blackwell, Penelope22

JAWS 34.35 11Zehr, Scarlett23

JAWS 34.46 11Dismore, Rowan24

RAC 34.94 12Berber, Blythe25

TCC 35.11 12Roos, Ava26

GEVV 35.16 12Fordyce, Anna27

ISC 35.45 12Barnes, Tatum28

GEVV 35.54 12Persinger, Aubrie29

WIN 35.68 11Martinez, Karla30

MTV 35.69 12Cooper, Brooklyn31

PACE 35.91 11Hylton, Emma32

GEVV 35.97 12Voegel, Lucy33

WIN 36.11 11Wilderman, Emma34

THT 36.48 11Corey, Emma35

WIN 37.24 11Giannini, Hattie Lynn36

CA 37.60 11English, Savannah37

ISC 37.71 11Liu, Mili38

WVST 37.93 11Alexander, Korbin39

#100 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GEVV 30.81 12Rosenbarger, Jake1

GEVV 31.08 12Lickey, Wyatt2

WIN 32.71 11Feller, Grant3

WIN 32.90 12Blanton, Jack4

THT 33.24 11Christensen, Levi5

GEVV 34.15 12McKim, Max6

CA 34.27 12Forte, Wyeth7

MAKO 35.50 11McGown, Oscar8

GEVV 35.67 10Garrett, Tate9

ISC 35.77 12Hanners, Kegan10

JAWS 36.66 12Rodich, Holden11

CA 37.28 11Spencer, Parker12

RAC 37.33 10Ferro, Colton13

MTV 37.34 11Fox, Luke14

GEVV 37.65 11Cadden, Jaxon15

GEVV 37.93 11Wynn, John16

ISC 38.75 11Hansen, Charlie17

JAWS 39.24 11Padgett, Landon18

PACE 39.37 11Aubrey, Will19

CA 39.53 11Wiseman, Derrick20

#101 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RAC 2:25.66 13Aubuchon, Annika1

ISC 2:27.05 13Bishop, Mia2

WVST 2:27.47 13Burrows, Braelyn3

WIN 2:30.59 14Tibbs, Elsie4

THT 2:32.61 14Rudisel, CiCi5

ISC 2:32.76 14Forney, Sakura6

CA 2:36.33 14Forte, Ida7

GEVV 2:44.38 13Freitag, Evelyn8

WIN 2:45.28 14Blanton, Haley9

RAC 2:49.03 13Derlein, Ella10

#102 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

THT 2:32.89 14Watson, Cooper1

GEVV 2:34.19 13Clem, Jackson2

THT 2:36.71 14Walker, Chase3

#103 Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MTV 2:20.41 15Wells, Ella1

WVST 2:20.70 15Pantall, Yaretzi Racquel2

ISC 2:23.23 16Vagedes, Ellie3

JAWS 2:31.93 15Knies, Molly4

#104 Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA 2:04.69 14Lasley, Cam1

CA 2:07.45 18Zakel, Matteo2

CA 2:14.69 16Mikel, Isaac3

ISC 2:18.60 18Witte, Evan4

THT 2:21.92 15Smith, Wyatt5

#105 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:07.10GEVV1

Bryant, Avery 11 Kassenbrock, Layla 12

Schmidt, Josie 12 Freitag, Eleanor 11

A 2:07.29RAC2

Carroll, Reese 12 Berber, Blythe 12

McCoy, Zora 12 Johnsen, Mia 12

A 2:08.38WIN3

Trusty, Aria 11 Cabrera Mora, Adelle 12

Sergesketter, Cruz 12 Wilderman, Emma 11

A 2:15.99PACE4

Lyvers, Hadley 12 Voelker, Kasey 11

Holmes, Hanna 11 Bingham, Lorelei 12

B 2:16.46WIN5

Bakalovic, Elma 12 Cook, Jolie 11

Logsdon, Ryan 11 Quade, Ruth 12

A 2:17.78ISC6

Jones, Claire 12 Blackwell, Penelope 11

Barnes, Tatum 12 Beane, Georgia 11

B 2:19.90GEVV7

Zahn, Molly 11 Srakovcic, Sophia 12

Fordyce, Anna 12 Voegel, Lucy 12

A 2:21.20JAWS8

Patterson, Kelsie 12 Zehr, Scarlett 11

Dismore, Rowan 11 Guth, Sophia 12

B 2:21.90RAC9

Robinson, Dossey 12 Boivin, Sabrina 12

Schoen, Raegan 12 McHargue, Madilyn 11

B 2:27.99PACE10

Johnson, Chloe 11 Adams, Avery 12

Hylton, Emma 11 Keith, Caroline 12

A 2:35.64THT11

Tarver, Alyssa 11 Cesinger, Gracie 11

Corey, Emma 11 Malone, Hayzlee 12

#106 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:10.30GEVV1

Lickey, Mason 11 Rosenbarger, Jake 12

Lickey, Wyatt 12 Wynn, John 11

A 2:10.88WIN2

Blanton, Jack 12 Feller, Grant 11

Guo, Lucas 11 Burns, Peyton 12

A 2:20.57THT3

Newman, Hogan 12 Smith, Mekhai 12

Christensen, Levi 11 Walker, Hollis 11

B 2:23.99GEVV4

McKim, Max 12 Mueth, Wyatt 12

Garrett, Tate 10 Cadden, Jaxon 11

A 2:25.38ISC5

Hansen, Charlie 11 Katona, Balint 12

Beverton, Charlie 11 Cain, John 11
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#106   ...   (Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

A 2:29.99PACE6

Ramirez, Ian 11 Ryan, Levi 12

Aubrey, Will 11 Pruiett, Hayden 12

A 2:30.45JAWS7

Padgett, Landon 11 Rodich, Holden 12

Knight, Gavin 12 Gore, Drake 11

A 2:35.00CA8

Wiseman, Derrick 11 Spencer, Parker 11

Forte, Wyeth 12 Mason, Liam 11

#107 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:00.12GEVV1

Haynie, Harper 14 Freitag, Evelyn 13

Hillhouse, Ella 14 Graber, Lily 14

A 2:00.78WIN2

Tibbs, Elsie 14 Potts, Madeleine 12

Broshears, Sarah Claire 13 McGiff, Ryleigh 13

A 2:07.14RAC3

Yazel, Dee 13 Irwin, Kora 13

Aubuchon, Annika 13 Guilford, Lexi 14

A 2:08.00CA4

English, Summer 13 Johnson, Addie 14

Forte, Ida 14 Dougherty, Hallie 13

B 2:11.03WIN5

Bakalovic, Emma 14 Sisson, Jessica 13

Zirkelbach, Aubrey 14 Pryor, Phoebe 13

A 2:14.24JAWS6

Zehr, Zoe 14 Bombelli, Maria 14

Kurucz, Liv 13 Tubbs, Chloe 14

A 2:14.71THT7

Rudisel, CiCi 14 Winters, Heidi 13

Millikan-Garzon, Jaia 14 Jackson, Harper 14

A 2:14.80ISC8

Cowden, Jillian 14 Goya, Riley 13

Bishop, Mia 13 Forney, Sakura 14

B 2:15.13GEVV9

Orth, Emma 13 Meyer, Berklee 14

Cummings, Makenna 14 Lowe, Lucy 13

B 2:16.08ISC10

Casebeer, Kenni 13 Pietrykowski, Audrey 14

Rawe, Olivia 13 Antoine, Paisley 14

B 2:16.66RAC11

Biggs, Regan 14 Humphrey, Evelyn 13

Derlein, Ella 13 Frazer, Reagan 14

B 2:22.00CA12

Yocum, Addison 13 Guetig, Ella 13

Robinson, Vivian 14 Root, Roxie 13

#108 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:54.98ISC1

Schroeder, Max 13 Xiao, Jake 13

Tait, Will 13 Van Sant, Dillon 14

A 1:58.71GEVV2

Afifi, Mason 12 Clem, Jackson 13

Jones, Wyatt 13 Engler, Bennett 13

A 1:59.00CA3

Kittinger, Nathan 14 Lasley, Cam 14

Mikel, Malachi 14 Stilwell, Bryce 14

A 2:01.01RAC4

Stumler, Ben 14 Bolling, Andrew 14

Fox, John 13 Ehlers, Dominic 14

B 2:02.16ISC5

Simon, Benjamin 14 Kim, Aidan 13

Chamberlain, Ian 13 Marchionne, Gabriele 14

A 2:03.46JAWS6

Mehringer, Levi 14 Zehr, Grant 14

Thornburgh, Landon 13 Lindauer, Tyler or Ty 13

A 2:06.24WIN7

Ledbetter, Luke 14 Wang, Elwin 13

Kline, Asher 13 Guo, Isaac 13

A 2:07.50WVST8

Feddes, Kellan 14 Padilla, Bennett 14

Palmer, Ethan 13 Powell, Ben 13

A 2:17.51THT9

Tarver, Tyler 13 Walker, Chase 14

Watson, Cooper 14 McCreery, Mason 13

#109 Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:01.35THT1

O'Rourke, Tatym 15 Newman, Hadyn 15

Schulz, Hailey 16 Winters, Sadie 15

A 2:12.00CA2

Zurschmiede, Maisey 17 Johnson, Ella 17

Stilwell, Madison 17 Fuhrman, Izzy 15

A 2:14.13GEVV3

Woods, Ella 15 Lafikes, Addie 16

Lowe, Adrienne 15 Schulz, Melina 16

#110 Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:47.41GEVV1

Besing, Jonathan 16 Fee, Eli 16

Besing, Steven 16 Kerr, Abram 18

A 1:50.00CA2

Millay, Andrew 17 Mikel, Isaac 16

Zakel, Matteo 18 Williams, James 17

A 1:58.60LCA3

Puckett, Carson 18 Gabhart, Garrett 17

Johnson, Franklin 15 Duke, Jayden 18

A 2:08.01ISC4

Xiao, Easton 15 Phillips, Matthew 18

Witte, Evan 18 Simon, Noah 16


